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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019
Combined Events

Girls 8 & Under Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FR 25BR 25BK 25FLY 100IM

1 Helen Karasinski 8 BRK 16.80 23.30 21.40 18.57 1:32.332:52.40

2 Vivian Toth 8 ORE-MA 17.29 24.52 20.80 20.91 1:32.672:56.19

3 Abbie Ellis 8 LMTG-LB 18.27 22.59 21.29 18.41 1:40.183:00.74

4 Veronica Fleck 7 BRK 16.77 25.06 21.96 22.19 1:40.203:06.18

5 Aubrey Laible 8 LMTG-LB 17.72 25.64 26.23 18.87 1:46.453:14.91

6 Colleen Moore 8 PSCHP-MA 16.86 22.32 22.63 26.35 1:50.583:18.74

7 Carys Jucewicz 8 WST 18.45 29.60 21.83 23.54 1:55.143:28.56

8 Lily Wekluk 8 RSC-LB 18.54 25.16 25.79 29.30 1:55.863:34.65

9 Ellie Slaman 8 RSC-LB 20.63 25.20 27.00 25.91 1:56.613:35.35

10 Julianna Bochnowicz 8 NCST-MA 17.47 26.60 26.26 24.05 2:03.033:37.41

11 Sadie Ellis 7 LMTG-LB 22.37 28.13 25.05 24.85 1:57.763:38.16

12 Seojin Jung 7 PSCHP-MA 20.10 28.37 25.79 24.54 2:06.903:45.70

13 Piper Blumhardt 7 BASC 21.39 31.53 24.77 27.29 2:02.983:47.96

14 Samantha Boyer 8 SOM 20.02 28.74 24.38 28.59 2:11.223:52.95

15 Evangeline Poehlmann 7 HATY-MA 22.17 37.63 26.90 28.85 2:08.944:04.49

16 Velina Bochnowicz 8 NCST-MA 19.55 32.85 23.94 27.28 2:21.904:05.52

17 Gillian Holland 8 HATY-MA 22.68 32.08 27.30 33.45 2:14.834:10.34

18 Dara Thierolf 8 WST 21.93 40.18 25.62 32.81 2:29.464:30.00

19 Ella Saguil 8 LMTG-LB 27.75 35.87 27.72 29.75 2:30.004:31.09

20 Emma Goddard 8 RSC-LB 20.49 35.83 35.99 24.35 2:39.084:35.74

21 Natalie Gaunt 7 NCST-MA 27.82 42.62 30.88 35.52 2:42.964:59.80

- Brianna Glebe 8 BASC 20.42 27.92 28.49 27.81 DQNA

- Avarie Iaccio 7 CORE-MA 23.37 DQ 26.10 40.14 NSNA

Girls 9-10 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 25BR 25BK 25FLY 100IM

1 Anna Majewski 10 PSCHP-MA 30.08 16.85 17.57 15.03 1:13.862:33.39

2 Gabriella Karasinski 10 BRK 29.51 19.66 16.89 14.79 1:16.572:37.42

3 Marika Bowen 9 SOM 30.07 17.37 17.46 16.13 1:17.422:38.45

4 Gabriella Clark 10 SOM 32.59 19.24 18.77 16.19 1:21.662:48.45

5 Chelsea Lebedinskiy 10 NST 31.50 20.28 17.96 16.36 1:25.442:51.54

6 Rosie Kennedy 10 NST 34.53 20.09 18.22 16.30 1:24.662:53.80

7 Taylor Jiras 10 RSC-LB 32.77 21.67 18.35 18.01 1:27.352:58.15

8 Addisyn White 10 BSC 33.89 21.38 18.60 17.46 1:27.552:58.88

9 Chloe Shackelford 10 PSCHP-MA 32.82 19.83 19.25 18.62 1:28.802:59.32

10 Lily Jerardi 10 HATY-MA 33.12 21.44 19.70 15.93 1:29.602:59.79

11 Sophia Montvydas 10 BSC 34.75 20.99 19.95 18.24 1:26.673:00.60

12 Meghan Landers 9 BRK 32.47 22.53 19.80 19.77 1:30.273:04.84

13 Aryana Patel 10 HATY-MA 35.11 23.93 19.23 17.39 1:29.423:05.08

14 Zoe Martin 10 BASC 33.09 23.60 20.80 17.13 1:31.343:05.96

15 Gracie Maxwell 10 HATY-MA 35.08 20.17 19.43 19.48 1:32.973:07.13

16 Casey Braun 9 ORE-MA 35.10 23.42 20.02 18.86 1:30.983:08.38

17 Grace Meehan 10 WIN-PC 35.04 22.23 20.71 18.36 1:32.713:09.05

18 Alexandra Jarantow 9 LMTG-LB 36.32 21.62 20.88 20.37 1:31.613:10.80

19 Becca Geberth 10 LMTG-LB 36.66 21.11 20.88 19.54 1:33.553:11.74

20 Sara Gujare 9 HATY-MA 36.32 21.94 20.76 19.04 1:34.933:12.99

21 Allison Moore 10 PSCHP-MA 32.68 22.47 22.23 19.56 1:38.833:15.77

22 Grace Lotta 10 LMTG-LB 34.10 23.94 22.34 18.54 1:37.843:16.76

23 Hayden Frank 10 RSC-LB 38.16 23.71 23.09 19.43 1:39.743:24.13

24 Brooke Sweitzer 10 BRK 37.45 23.55 21.63 17.87 1:45.223:25.72

25 Emelie Korn 9 RSC-LB 37.86 22.74 21.63 20.09 1:44.673:26.99

26 Luca Bevivino 10 PSCHP-MA 36.75 24.19 21.33 21.34 1:46.213:29.82

27 Abby Daniel 9 WST 43.51 24.79 23.59 27.28 1:48.643:47.81

28 Erin Showaker 10 WST 43.07 27.25 25.42 25.55 2:03.794:05.08

- Ellie Murray 9 ORE-MA NT NT NT NT NTNA

- Makayla Quigley 10 BSC NS NT NT NT NTNA
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019
Combined Events

Girls 11-12 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 50BR 50BK 50FLY 100IM

1 Emily Cicco 12 BRK 26.60 35.42 30.89 30.99 1:08.113:12.01

2 Kennedi Dobson 12 PENN 26.86 36.00 31.87 30.75 1:06.663:12.14

3 Madeline Majewski 12 PSCHP-MA 27.87 37.69 30.81 29.76 1:08.613:14.74

4 Sara Bing 12 NST 28.15 37.10 32.02 30.42 1:09.173:16.86

5 Clara Ciamaichelo 12 BSC 28.13 35.63 32.90 32.03 1:11.373:20.06

6 Kaitlyn Landers 12 BRK 27.34 37.73 34.17 30.42 1:10.883:20.54

7 Abigail Stevenson 12 BRK 27.67 37.05 33.62 31.49 1:12.073:21.90

8 Emma Thoennes 11 PENN 29.83 35.23 34.42 32.69 1:12.483:24.65

9 Grace Toland 11 ORE-MA 28.41 40.09 31.38 32.94 1:13.513:26.33

10 Madison Shackelford 12 PSCHP-MA 28.06 40.77 34.07 32.44 1:12.493:27.83

11 Zoe Truitt 12 SOM 29.51 38.43 34.59 32.48 1:15.203:30.21

12 Amelia Sutherland 12 PENN 30.16 38.15 36.33 34.41 1:15.813:34.86

13 Macayla McIntyre 12 SOM 29.71 40.90 36.97 33.23 1:14.683:35.49

14 Whitney Fields 11 HATY-MA 30.32 37.50 38.15 35.36 1:15.413:36.74

15 Emily Kennedy 12 PENN 30.33 41.10 36.64 33.75 1:15.743:37.56

16 Ellie Beck 12 PSCHP-MA 29.45 39.82 35.04 36.36 1:18.473:39.14

17 Katie Martin 12 BASC 29.24 43.91 39.70 31.30 1:18.853:43.00

18 Emily White 12 BSC 31.67 41.33 36.85 36.68 1:17.673:44.20

19 Chloe Jung 11 PSCHP-MA 30.54 42.73 34.10 39.53 1:20.173:47.07

20 Cheyenne Donahoe 11 BSC 30.51 40.47 38.89 35.14 1:22.503:47.51

21 Megan Luddecke 11 HATY-MA 32.41 42.64 37.43 36.61 1:19.473:48.56

22 Ella Messmer 11 NST 29.93 46.92 36.83 34.77 1:20.703:49.15

23 Ally Truitt 11 SOM 32.74 40.43 37.64 39.21 1:21.293:51.31

24 Lila Fiander 12 WST 30.02 44.56 38.80 35.93 1:22.393:51.70

25 Sara Savkur 11 LMTG-LB 31.54 45.73 39.31 36.52 1:19.783:52.88

26 Kayla Shaffer 12 LMTG-LB 31.63 44.39 37.68 38.68 1:20.703:53.08

27 Allison Buczko 11 HATY-MA 32.67 43.77 37.70 38.75 1:20.883:53.77

28 Genevieve Holland 12 HATY-MA 32.62 46.83 38.05 40.02 1:24.854:02.37

29 Michelle McNeely 12 SOM 32.84 48.10 36.35 39.34 1:26.064:02.69

30 Elizabeth Maltby 11 LMTG-LB 32.10 42.27 40.75 42.08 1:25.934:03.13

31 Gina Paczewski 11 SOM 32.55 45.60 42.30 40.06 1:24.094:04.60

32 Mary McCool 11 LMTG-LB 35.43 49.85 43.38 43.63 1:33.274:25.56

33 Lillian Yeomans 11 BRK 34.66 47.52 44.71 45.38 1:33.644:25.91

34 Amber Leonard 11 PENN 35.96 52.60 41.55 43.85 1:37.054:31.01

35 Jacqueline Finlaw 11 WST 37.61 52.75 45.63 44.51 1:36.274:36.77

36 Riley Cassidy 11 WST 38.80 49.70 46.50 49.29 1:40.584:44.87

37 Samantha Flynn 12 BAC19 37.70 51.58 45.10 50.80 1:41.904:47.08

- Abby Kuvik 12 WIN-PC NT NT NT NT NTNA

- Brianna Kolodij 11 SOM 32.01 41.51 DQ 36.33 1:18.00NA

- Ella Mortensen 11 NCST-MA 31.94 DQ 38.28 35.16 1:26.36NA

- Samantha Horsnall 12 SOM NS NS NS NS NSNA

- Aydalin Jaquez 11 SOM NS NS NS NS NSNA

Girls 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 50BR 50BK 50FLY 100IM

1 Ilene Stark 14 WST 26.42 32.93 31.03 28.79 1:03.953:03.12

2 Sue Bin (Esther) Park 13 PSCHP-MA 27.08 32.08 33.34 29.29 1:04.863:06.65

3 Mackenzie Cicco 13 BRK 25.87 36.28 29.92 29.04 1:06.163:07.27

4 Amelia Stevenson 14 BRK 26.26 37.46 30.11 27.82 1:05.783:07.43

5 Ashley Martillotti 14 LMTG-LB 26.88 34.23 31.21 30.45 1:07.643:10.41

6 Heather Stark 14 WST 27.09 35.46 32.44 30.00 1:07.653:12.64

7 Emma Sabalaske 14 BRK 27.66 34.04 32.56 30.82 1:08.083:13.16

8 Maggie Sweitzer 14 BRK 26.52 38.28 31.09 29.60 1:08.103:13.59

9 Riley Reteneller 14 WST 27.26 36.59 31.92 30.28 1:07.673:13.72

10 Gianna Bevivino 13 PSCHP-MA 27.29 34.42 33.22 30.35 1:09.263:14.54

11 Alexis Muller 14 BRK 27.35 35.44 32.49 30.67 1:08.863:14.81
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019
Combined Events

Girls 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 50BR 50BK 50FLY 100IM

12 Elana Rhoge 13 RSC-LB 26.74 35.81 33.61 31.27 1:08.283:15.71

13 Abigail DiGregorio 14 WST 27.05 37.01 32.47 31.28 1:08.963:16.77

14 Melanie Hwan 14 HATY-MA 27.57 36.58 34.48 31.08 1:08.853:18.56

15 Callie Haggerty 14 NST 28.04 34.51 33.47 32.33 1:10.833:19.18

16 Keira Walsh 13 LMTG-LB 27.56 38.04 31.82 31.91 1:10.463:19.79

17 Izzy Lerner 14 RSC-LB 27.37 37.18 33.56 30.95 1:13.313:22.37

18 Nicole Henriquez 14 SOM 27.05 38.72 34.10 31.82 1:11.423:23.11

19 Ella Rossi 13 RSC-LB 28.36 34.45 36.01 32.89 1:11.423:23.13

20 Zoe Steinmetz 13 SOM 28.70 36.09 34.05 33.98 1:11.013:23.83

21 Abigail Steinbrook 13 ORE-MA 28.05 39.46 33.87 29.83 1:13.613:24.82

22 Morgan Pennisi 13 SOM 28.54 36.94 34.65 31.89 1:13.263:25.28

23 Maya Londo 13 SOM 28.56 39.66 32.49 33.48 1:11.623:25.81

24 Samantha Yuen 14 PSCHP-MA 28.52 38.16 34.83 32.16 1:12.523:26.19

25 Abbie Wasserstrom 13 SOM 29.18 37.97 35.51 31.74 1:12.613:27.01

26 Makayla Varlaro 13 PSCHP-MA 28.13 40.95 32.01 33.18 1:13.673:27.94

27 Olivia Montvydas 14 BSC 29.74 39.20 34.58 31.00 1:14.173:28.69

28 Hanna Tran 14 HATY-MA 29.20 40.35 34.78 32.66 1:14.843:31.83

29 Megan Garrabrant 13 BRK 29.36 41.84 35.66 31.98 1:15.833:34.67

30 Mia Peng 13 BASC 30.27 39.21 36.53 35.49 1:15.823:37.32

31 Julia Daley 14 CORE-MA 29.44 45.06 33.72 32.55 1:16.913:37.68

32 Cara Neu 13 BSC 31.11 40.48 34.39 36.70 1:17.863:40.54

33 Sarah Wittmer 13 BRK 29.78 41.92 35.60 36.45 1:16.973:40.72

34 Brooke Schluchterer 13 BRK 31.21 38.54 40.54 37.56 1:20.693:48.54

35 Teagan Kowalik 13 ORE-MA 34.22 44.45 38.56 36.73 1:21.453:55.41

36 Michelle Peahotta 14 BAC19 32.56 45.78 39.30 36.55 1:24.253:58.44

- Courtney Rudden 13 HATY-MA NT NT NT NT NTNA

Girls 15-18 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FR 50BR 50BK 50FLY 100IM

1 Allison Henry 17 BAC19 52.41 30.35 29.45 26.91 59.453:18.57

2 Sabina Hartman 16 RSC-LB 55.09 30.20 30.78 29.74 1:03.083:28.89

3 Kellsey Robinson 16 RSC-LB 55.50 35.29 28.43 28.67 1:03.823:31.71

4 Avery Stimmel 16 BRK 55.51 32.68 32.55 28.90 1:05.103:34.74

5 Mary Kate Leonard 15 RSC-LB 55.95 34.20 30.86 30.17 1:04.083:35.26

6 Madeline Doucette 18 LMTG-LB 58.80 31.89 30.65 29.91 1:05.933:37.18

7 Miranda Olhasso 15 PENN 59.08 34.48 30.44 28.42 1:07.133:39.55

8 Megan Iannacone 16 BRK 58.37 35.82 30.36 29.42 1:08.353:42.32

9 Hannah Storm 15 BSC 59.11 34.57 32.39 30.37 1:07.743:44.18

10 Isabella Mosco 17 CORE-MA 59.04 36.04 30.63 30.77 1:08.153:44.63

11 Hailey Goodyear 18 RSC-LB 58.06 37.79 31.33 29.32 1:08.703:45.20

12 Valerie Lawton 15 LMTG-LB 59.13 36.17 32.42 30.85 1:07.553:46.12

13 Emily Nelson 16 NCST-MA 59.56 34.09 33.78 30.12 1:10.363:47.91

14 Arianna Petrovia 17 BAC19 1:02.22 39.35 33.10 31.13 1:09.923:55.72

15 Emily Albert 15 SOM 1:02.37 38.60 32.23 31.42 1:12.723:57.34

16 Grace Dudek 16 HATY-MA 1:03.57 39.86 32.37 32.61 1:13.094:01.50

17 Paige Schluchterer 17 BRK 1:01.99 37.14 36.84 31.72 1:14.064:01.75

18 Abby Hwan 17 HATY-MA 1:03.74 37.37 36.06 32.68 1:12.364:02.21

19 Grace Yaegel 15 RSC-LB 1:03.60 36.46 35.54 33.87 1:12.864:02.33

20 Quincey Kilbride 15 SOM 1:02.84 40.93 33.99 32.10 1:13.044:02.90

21 Gianna Short 15 SOM 1:04.13 37.05 35.53 33.06 1:14.954:04.72

22 Emily Duckworth 16 NCST-MA 1:02.28 43.23 36.25 33.49 1:16.164:11.41

23 Alexis Kelerchian 15 RSC-LB 1:05.31 42.09 33.51 35.58 1:20.414:16.90

24 Lauren Belardo 17 NCST-MA 1:14.82 45.67 36.72 37.70 1:23.774:38.68

- Rachel Wozniak 16 NCST-MA NS NS NS NS NSNA

Boys 8 & Under Pentathlon
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019
Combined Events

Boys 8 & Under Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FR 25BR 25BK 25FLY 100IM

1 Feliks Filimonov 7 NST 14.75 19.67 17.75 16.75 1:21.592:30.51

2 Lesnid Bowen 7 SOM 15.65 19.98 19.91 18.69 1:24.392:38.62

3 Max Gitman 8 NST 15.64 23.05 20.68 18.99 1:34.182:52.54

4 August Lukomski-Pizzo 8 NCST-MA 15.73 23.05 19.40 21.08 1:34.292:53.55

5 Arthur Albinsky 7 NST 17.93 25.26 20.31 20.72 1:37.183:01.40

6 Kyle Fleming 8 BSC 16.79 23.32 19.61 20.78 1:43.473:03.97

7 JD Maxwell 8 HATY-MA 17.03 25.65 21.53 22.40 1:43.203:09.81

7 Alex Maltby 8 LMTG-LB 19.40 25.26 21.36 20.02 1:43.773:09.81

9 Justin Dobson 8 PENN 17.74 27.19 22.03 20.51 1:47.573:15.04

10 Miguel Henriquez 8 SOM 16.37 24.49 21.75 22.70 1:50.013:15.32

11 Brandon Stavchanskiy 7 WST 18.74 24.46 24.45 26.06 1:52.453:26.16

12 Ethan Wang 8 RSC-LB 18.70 29.22 23.61 20.96 1:53.883:26.37

13 Jake Steinmetz 8 SOM 19.66 24.92 27.93 24.69 1:54.313:31.51

14 Jared Luddecke 7 HATY-MA 22.12 26.14 23.25 27.57 1:58.563:37.64

15 Enoch Jang 7 PSCHP-MA 18.42 28.93 26.51 25.55 1:59.863:39.27

16 Joseph Montvydas 8 BSC 21.08 29.17 27.51 25.47 2:01.793:45.02

17 Tiago Kawaguchi 7 SOM 18.35 34.17 25.20 22.78 2:11.103:51.60

18 Michael Mueller 8 BAC19 22.58 28.37 26.62 32.49 2:07.603:57.66

19 Everett Cooper 8 BASC 27.07 27.91 30.68 27.13 2:10.214:03.00

20 Henry Sokolis 8 PSCHP-MA 19.01 27.41 29.41 34.99 2:16.814:07.63

21 Riley Johnson 6 PENN 25.67 33.91 27.42 38.77 2:42.544:48.31

- Adler Wang 7 RSC-LB 24.99 41.60 32.95 DQ DQNA

- Camillo Durfee 8 PSCHP-MA 22.73 26.59 29.26 31.02 DQNA

- Ryder Ensig 6 LMTG-LB 19.50 29.72 27.11 DQ 1:56.18NA

- Avi Patel 8 HATY-MA 23.48 DQ 32.61 29.51 2:19.92NA

Boys 9-10 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 25BR 25BK 25FLY 100IM

1 Thatcher Brown 10 SOM 28.37 16.82 16.07 14.86 1:11.432:27.55

2 Andrew Kovtounenko 9 NST 28.76 18.24 17.10 15.56 1:17.162:36.82

3 Nate Gonzalez 10 PENN 31.25 19.83 16.97 15.72 1:17.502:41.27

4 Dylan Nier 10 BRK 30.36 19.72 17.25 16.01 1:19.622:42.96

5 Colin Underwood 10 NST 29.81 21.04 17.50 15.50 1:20.742:44.59

6 Reece Holt 10 NST 31.72 19.35 18.26 15.14 1:22.202:46.67

7 Chase Fleming 9 BSC 32.35 20.14 17.63 16.68 1:23.472:50.27

8 D'One Thomas 10 PENN 31.71 19.97 18.53 17.92 1:26.282:54.41

9 Nathan Jang 10 PSCHP-MA 33.59 18.88 19.30 18.44 1:25.892:56.10

10 Lucas Kawaguchi 10 SOM 32.73 18.76 20.84 18.50 1:27.002:57.83

11 Teddy Linden 10 BRK 33.43 19.71 19.82 19.72 1:26.002:58.68

12 Dylan Johnson 10 PENN 32.84 23.40 17.17 17.13 1:28.202:58.74

13 Ethan Stavchanskiy 9 WST 33.76 20.40 20.95 18.13 1:26.332:59.57

14 Jude Slowik 9 ORE-MA 32.35 22.42 19.60 18.30 1:27.363:00.03

15 Brady Johnson 10 LMTG-LB 32.64 20.50 21.16 17.12 1:29.873:01.29

16 Luke McCool 9 LMTG-LB 33.46 20.55 19.39 19.70 1:31.603:04.70

17 Alex Gonzalez 10 LMTG-LB 35.43 24.71 19.02 18.31 1:30.563:08.03

18 Silas Hargis 10 HATY-MA 35.74 24.36 18.84 19.89 1:32.323:11.15

19 Tyler Kemezis 10 PSCHP-MA 33.89 23.91 22.78 18.11 1:35.043:13.73

20 Michael Varlaro 9 PSCHP-MA 36.35 23.18 21.25 19.72 1:33.583:14.08

21 Cooper Williams 10 BRK 34.46 25.02 19.56 19.67 1:35.473:14.18

22 Thomas Mueller 10 BAC19 35.43 22.63 22.94 19.69 1:37.843:18.53

23 Liam Boyd 10 PSCHP-MA 34.86 21.43 22.96 23.55 1:39.223:22.02

24 William Michalski 10 HATY-MA 38.96 23.80 21.08 21.22 1:38.453:23.51

25 Daniel Ivanov 9 NST 36.30 24.02 21.81 22.46 1:43.553:28.14

26 Kyle Baker 10 BRK 39.78 20.17 22.01 29.48 1:51.593:43.03

27 Evan Kane 10 PENN 41.67 23.37 24.19 22.70 1:51.703:43.63

- Bradley Horsnall 10 SOM NS NS NS NS NSNA
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019
Combined Events

Boys 9-10 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 25BR 25BK 25FLY 100IM

- Andrew Brush 9 NCST-MA 48.95 DQ 25.70 32.90 2:17.46NA

- Dennis Moore 10 PSCHP-MA 39.13 24.46 24.17 19.33 NSNA

Boys 11-12 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 50BR 50BK 50FLY 100IM

1 Marcus Papanikolaou 12 NST 24.91 34.51 30.29 27.30 1:03.873:00.88

2 Tommy Muller 12 BRK 25.17 32.14 32.03 28.38 1:03.733:01.45

3 Brandon Fleck 12 BRK 25.30 34.33 29.62 28.62 1:03.653:01.52

4 Ryan Lee 12 BSC 26.52 33.58 31.18 28.61 1:05.753:05.64

5 Josh Ferker 12 NST 26.90 31.96 32.88 31.75 1:05.813:09.30

6 Nikita Jenza 11 NST 28.22 36.82 31.90 30.79 1:10.253:17.98

7 Jake Birnbaum 12 BRK 28.88 39.87 35.10 32.45 1:12.623:28.92

8 Joey DeFinis 12 BRK 29.19 40.45 35.08 33.59 1:12.343:30.65

9 Gavin Lake 12 ORE-MA 28.40 37.90 37.23 33.09 1:15.683:32.30

10 Connor Williams 12 BRK 28.00 39.66 35.58 34.39 1:15.463:33.09

11 Andrew Thau 12 BRK 28.64 37.16 37.92 34.68 1:14.773:33.17

12 Macek Vandermolen 12 PSCHP-MA 27.86 41.45 33.13 35.11 1:16.183:33.73

13 Gavin Egan 11 BSC 29.90 38.70 37.73 33.43 1:15.543:35.30

14 Jimin Chung 11 PSCHP-MA 29.46 42.37 36.59 33.71 1:15.193:37.32

15 Sean Brush 12 NCST-MA 28.85 43.20 35.08 34.11 1:16.793:38.03

16 Luke Linden 12 BRK 31.12 38.25 39.34 35.35 1:16.973:41.03

17 Ethan Steinmetz 11 SOM 30.76 39.85 39.65 37.86 1:18.763:46.88

18 Daveed Zamkov 12 NST 32.12 41.15 36.65 38.23 1:19.433:47.58

19 Colby Yeomans 12 BRK 30.74 41.41 39.84 34.13 1:21.813:47.93

20 Anthony Ciamaichelo 11 BSC 31.20 40.44 37.03 42.62 1:20.893:52.18

21 Charlie Laible 12 LMTG-LB 32.04 43.62 39.40 37.98 1:23.653:56.69

22 Gavin Blumhardt 11 BASC 31.45 39.50 40.54 44.28 1:24.994:00.76

23 Brandon Escobar 12 SOM 31.15 44.88 37.14 40.75 1:27.454:01.37

24 Edward Roytman 11 LMTG-LB 33.01 42.59 41.94 39.63 1:25.314:02.48

25 Griffin Henshaw 11 HATY-MA 35.41 55.84 44.82 49.80 1:42.544:48.41

- Jacob Stinson 11 PENN 37.68 DQ 45.30 53.08 1:40.90NA

- Sebastian Vradinskiy 11 NST NT NT NT NT NTNA

- Ryan Brabazon 11 CORE-MA 41.08 47.49 52.08 DQ 1:46.81NA

- Jack Wescott 12 BASC NT NT NT NT NTNA

Boys 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 50BR 50BK 50FLY 100IM

1 Jude Blumhardt 13 BASC 24.04 29.81 28.25 26.20 59.352:47.65

2 Eric Frank 14 NST 24.02 31.13 28.70 26.28 1:01.582:51.71

3 Chris Wittmer 14 BRK 23.99 31.22 28.59 27.44 1:01.962:53.20

4 Lukas Nier 13 BRK 24.58 33.41 28.44 27.44 1:02.472:56.34

5 Drew Henry 14 BAC19 25.75 31.59 29.63 28.35 1:01.252:56.57

6 Matthew Robinson 14 RSC-LB 25.37 33.72 28.81 26.69 1:02.682:57.27

7 Andrew Kaupp 14 SOM 25.60 29.94 30.94 28.88 1:02.162:57.52

8 Pat Schaffling 13 BAC19 26.20 34.53 30.21 29.06 1:04.463:04.46

9 Richard Scholer 13 WST 26.42 33.07 31.21 29.52 1:05.393:05.61

10 David Albinsky 14 NST 26.87 32.76 32.25 29.02 1:04.793:05.69

11 ben Brown 14 LMTG-LB 25.31 34.09 31.14 29.86 1:05.693:06.09

12 Sam Shtrambrand 14 NST 26.72 35.70 30.16 27.93 1:06.633:07.14

13 Liam Wekluk 13 RSC-LB 26.07 36.97 30.40 29.65 1:05.783:08.87

14 Connor McClurkin 14 CORE-MA 26.81 33.97 32.85 30.52 1:08.583:12.73

15 Jake Teplov 14 NCST-MA 26.72 36.81 31.68 29.99 1:08.223:13.42

16 Alexander Lebedinskiy 13 NST 27.88 34.53 33.33 30.78 1:09.343:15.86

17 Jack Shea 13 NCST-MA 27.24 35.15 31.79 32.76 1:09.933:16.87

18 Nigel Lukomski-Pizzo 13 NCST-MA 27.46 36.93 33.81 31.11 1:09.783:19.09

19 Walker McElrath 14 WST 28.18 37.62 31.72 30.31 1:12.953:20.78
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019
Combined Events

Boys 13-14 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FR 50BR 50BK 50FLY 100IM

20 Ryan Sabalaske 13 BRK 28.23 37.09 32.59 32.12 1:11.233:21.26

21 Aryan Patel 14 HATY-MA 26.20 39.78 33.28 31.75 1:15.703:26.71

22 Will Slaman 14 RSC-LB 27.32 36.75 36.49 34.56 1:12.403:27.52

23 Umid Akmalov 13 CORE-MA 28.35 38.52 37.16 32.51 1:13.903:30.44

24 Brayden Kemezis 13 PSCHP-MA 29.24 39.26 35.52 33.14 1:15.233:32.39

25 Steven Belder 13 LMTG-LB 29.16 38.40 35.55 35.21 1:15.923:34.24

26 Sean Martinez 13 HATY-MA 28.10 44.17 35.15 33.60 1:15.923:36.94

27 Carter Vandermolen 13 PSCHP-MA 28.34 39.69 36.22 36.76 1:18.533:39.54

28 Sean Kelly 13 HATY-MA 29.01 44.54 34.56 36.55 1:16.393:41.05

29 Gus Platt 13 ORE-MA 29.92 39.65 40.89 35.95 1:17.813:44.22

30 Owen McDonnell 13 HATY-MA 29.89 43.60 39.10 36.09 1:20.043:48.72

31 Brandon Beatrice 13 BAC19 31.71 45.36 42.26 41.32 1:28.174:08.82

- Ilyas Frolov 14 LMTG-LB NT NT NT NT NTNA

- Dennis O'Donnell 13 LMTB-LB NT NT NT NT NTNA

Boys 15-18 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FR 50BR 50BK 50FLY 100IM

1 David Curtiss 16 LMTG-LB 45.48 26.34 23.58 23.21 52.892:51.50

2 Connor Goodyear 16 RSC-LB 48.36 29.53 26.97 24.79 55.903:05.55

3 Tyler Juskalian 15 SOM 50.08 29.98 25.62 25.00 56.593:07.27

4 Dominic Edwards 16 LMTG-LB 49.62 29.07 26.90 25.15 56.623:07.36

5 Luke Ramalho 16 SOM 50.27 29.41 27.08 24.46 56.723:07.94

6 Alexander McClurkin 17 CORE-MA 53.15 28.73 27.49 25.57 57.733:12.67

7 Caleb Chryst 16 LMTG-LB 51.29 30.34 28.58 25.82 58.533:14.56

8 Andrew Iannacone 18 BRK 52.96 27.69 29.08 26.46 59.493:15.68

9 Zach Birkbeck 18 NCST-MA 50.96 33.30 26.72 26.12 59.243:16.34

10 Jacob Roytman 18 LMTG-LB 52.74 32.48 27.03 25.87 1:00.633:18.75

11 Matt Steele 18 LMTB-LB 52.98 31.15 27.69 25.97 1:01.543:19.33

12 Mark Disbrow 18 RSC-LB 54.15 30.47 27.82 26.19 1:01.553:20.18

13 Trevor Johnson 17 NCST-MA 52.11 32.69 28.37 27.20 1:00.423:20.79

14 Damian Szlaga 17 LMTG-LB 53.64 30.34 29.56 26.41 1:01.033:20.98

15 Mark Rhoge 15 RSC-LB 53.51 31.35 27.92 26.31 1:02.003:21.09

16 Bumyeol  (Ryan) Park 15 PSCHP-MA 52.11 31.65 29.76 27.09 1:01.053:21.66

17 SriDhanvi Shivadevuni 16 PENN 53.69 30.82 30.18 27.16 1:01.873:23.72

18 Joshua Cicco 16 BRK 54.67 31.28 28.06 28.37 1:02.473:24.85

19 Jaden Sanner 16 PENN 1:02.73 35.58 35.61 30.93 1:11.993:56.84

- Lachlan Stay 15 CORE-MA 53.59 NS 29.05 26.71 1:01.19NA

- Bryan Steele 16 LMTB-LB NT NT NT NT NTNA

- Noah Ferker 15 NST NT NT NT NT NTNA

- Jesse Wells 18 PENN NT NT NT NT NTNA
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 13Mackenzie Cicco1 25.87

BRK 14Amelia Stevenson2 26.26

WST 14Ilene Stark3 26.42

BRK 14Maggie Sweitzer4 26.52

RSC-LB 13Elana Rhoge5 26.74

LMTG-LB 14Ashley Martillotti6 26.88

SOM 14Nicole Henriquez*7 27.05

WST 14Abigail DiGregorio*7 27.05

PSCHP-MA 13Sue Bin (Esther) Park9 27.08

WST 14Heather Stark10 27.09

WST 14Riley Reteneller11 27.26

PSCHP-MA 13Gianna Bevivino12 27.29

BRK 14Alexis Muller13 27.35

RSC-LB 14Izzy Lerner14 27.37

LMTG-LB 13Keira Walsh15 27.56

HATY-MA 14Melanie Hwan16 27.57

BRK 14Emma Sabalaske17 27.66

NST 14Callie Haggerty18 28.04

ORE-MA 13Abigail Steinbrook19 28.05

PSCHP-MA 13Makayla Varlaro20 28.13

RSC-LB 13Ella Rossi21 28.36

PSCHP-MA 14Samantha Yuen22 28.52

SOM 13Morgan Pennisi23 28.54

SOM 13Maya Londo24 28.56

SOM 13Zoe Steinmetz25 28.70

SOM 13Abbie Wasserstrom26 29.18

HATY-MA 14Hanna Tran27 29.20

BRK 13Megan Garrabrant28 29.36

CORE-MA 14Julia Daley29 29.44

BSC 14Olivia Montvydas30 29.74

BRK 13Sarah Wittmer31 29.78

BASC 13Mia Peng32 30.27

BSC 13Cara Neu33 31.11

BRK 13Brooke Schluchterer34 31.21

BAC19 14Michelle Peahotta35 32.56

ORE-MA 13Teagan Kowalik36 34.22

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 14Chris Wittmer1 23.99

NST 14Eric Frank2 24.02

BASC 13Jude Blumhardt3 24.04

BRK 13Lukas Nier4 24.58

LMTG-LB 14ben Brown5 25.31

RSC-LB 14Matthew Robinson6 25.37

SOM 14Andrew Kaupp7 25.60

BAC19 14Drew Henry8 25.75

RSC-LB 13Liam Wekluk9 26.07

BAC19 13Pat Schaffling*10 26.20

HATY-MA 14Aryan Patel*10 26.20

WST 13Richard Scholer12 26.42

NCST-MA 14Jake Teplov*13 26.72

NST 14Sam Shtrambrand*13 26.72

CORE-MA 14Connor McClurkin15 26.81

NST 14David Albinsky16 26.87

NCST-MA 13Jack Shea17 27.24

RSC-LB 14Will Slaman18 27.32

NCST-MA 13Nigel Lukomski-Pizzo19 27.46

NST 13Alexander Lebedinskiy20 27.88

HATY-MA 13Sean Martinez21 28.10

WST 14Walker McElrath22 28.18

BRK 13Ryan Sabalaske23 28.23

PSCHP-MA 13Carter Vandermolen24 28.34

CORE-MA 13Umid Akmalov25 28.35

HATY-MA 13Sean Kelly26 29.01

LMTG-LB 13Steven Belder27 29.16

PSCHP-MA 13Brayden Kemezis28 29.24

HATY-MA 13Owen McDonnell29 29.89

ORE-MA 13Gus Platt30 29.92

BAC19 13Brandon Beatrice31 31.71

 
Event 3  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC19 17Allison Henry1 52.41

RSC-LB 16Sabina Hartman2 55.09

RSC-LB 16Kellsey Robinson3 55.50

BRK 16Avery Stimmel4 55.51

RSC-LB 15Mary Kate Leonard5 55.95

RSC-LB 18Hailey Goodyear6 58.06

BRK 16Megan Iannacone7 58.37

LMTG-LB 18Madeline Doucette8 58.80

CORE-MA 17Isabella Mosco9 59.04

PENN 15Miranda Olhasso10 59.08

BSC 15Hannah Storm11 59.11

LMTG-LB 15Valerie Lawton12 59.13

NCST-MA 16Emily Nelson13 59.56

BRK 17Paige Schluchterer14 1:01.99

BAC19 17Arianna Petrovia15 1:02.22

NCST-MA 16Emily Duckworth16 1:02.28

SOM 15Emily Albert17 1:02.37

SOM 15Quincey Kilbride18 1:02.84

HATY-MA 16Grace Dudek19 1:03.57

RSC-LB 15Grace Yaegel20 1:03.60

HATY-MA 17Abby Hwan21 1:03.74

SOM 15Gianna Short22 1:04.13

RSC-LB 15Alexis Kelerchian23 1:05.31

NCST-MA 17Lauren Belardo24 1:14.82

 
Event 4  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG-LB 16David Curtiss1 45.48

RSC-LB 16Connor Goodyear2 48.36

LMTG-LB 16Dominic Edwards3 49.62

SOM 15Tyler Juskalian4 50.08

SOM 16Luke Ramalho5 50.27

NCST-MA 18Zach Birkbeck6 50.96

LMTG-LB 16Caleb Chryst7 51.29

PSCHP-MA 15Bumyeol  (Ryan) Park*8 52.11

NCST-MA 17Trevor Johnson*8 52.11

LMTG-LB 18Jacob Roytman10 52.74

BRK 18Andrew Iannacone11 52.96

LMTB-LB 18Matt Steele12 52.98

CORE-MA 17Alexander McClurkin13 53.15
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 4  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-LB 15Mark Rhoge14 53.51

CORE-MA 15Lachlan Stay15 53.59

LMTG-LB 17Damian Szlaga16 53.64

PENN 16SriDhanvi Shivadevuni17 53.69

RSC-LB 18Mark Disbrow18 54.15

BRK 16Joshua Cicco19 54.67

PENN 16Jaden Sanner20 1:02.73

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSCHP-MA 13Sue Bin (Esther) Park1 32.08

WST 14Ilene Stark2 32.93

BRK 14Emma Sabalaske3 34.04

LMTG-LB 14Ashley Martillotti4 34.23

PSCHP-MA 13Gianna Bevivino5 34.42

RSC-LB 13Ella Rossi6 34.45

NST 14Callie Haggerty7 34.51

BRK 14Alexis Muller8 35.44

WST 14Heather Stark9 35.46

RSC-LB 13Elana Rhoge10 35.81

SOM 13Zoe Steinmetz11 36.09

BRK 13Mackenzie Cicco12 36.28

HATY-MA 14Melanie Hwan13 36.58

WST 14Riley Reteneller14 36.59

SOM 13Morgan Pennisi15 36.94

WST 14Abigail DiGregorio16 37.01

RSC-LB 14Izzy Lerner17 37.18

BRK 14Amelia Stevenson18 37.46

SOM 13Abbie Wasserstrom19 37.97

LMTG-LB 13Keira Walsh20 38.04

PSCHP-MA 14Samantha Yuen21 38.16

BRK 14Maggie Sweitzer22 38.28

BRK 13Brooke Schluchterer23 38.54

SOM 14Nicole Henriquez24 38.72

BSC 14Olivia Montvydas25 39.20

BASC 13Mia Peng26 39.21

ORE-MA 13Abigail Steinbrook27 39.46

SOM 13Maya Londo28 39.66

HATY-MA 14Hanna Tran29 40.35

BSC 13Cara Neu30 40.48

PSCHP-MA 13Makayla Varlaro31 40.95

BRK 13Megan Garrabrant32 41.84

BRK 13Sarah Wittmer33 41.92

ORE-MA 13Teagan Kowalik34 44.45

CORE-MA 14Julia Daley35 45.06

BAC19 14Michelle Peahotta36 45.78

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASC 13Jude Blumhardt1 29.81

SOM 14Andrew Kaupp2 29.94

NST 14Eric Frank3 31.13

BRK 14Chris Wittmer4 31.22

BAC19 14Drew Henry5 31.59

NST 14David Albinsky6 32.76

WST 13Richard Scholer7 33.07

BRK 13Lukas Nier8 33.41

RSC-LB 14Matthew Robinson9 33.72

CORE-MA 14Connor McClurkin10 33.97

LMTG-LB 14ben Brown11 34.09

BAC19 13Pat Schaffling*12 34.53

NST 13Alexander Lebedinskiy*12 34.53

NCST-MA 13Jack Shea14 35.15

NST 14Sam Shtrambrand15 35.70

RSC-LB 14Will Slaman16 36.75

NCST-MA 14Jake Teplov17 36.81

NCST-MA 13Nigel Lukomski-Pizzo18 36.93

RSC-LB 13Liam Wekluk19 36.97

BRK 13Ryan Sabalaske20 37.09

WST 14Walker McElrath21 37.62

LMTG-LB 13Steven Belder22 38.40

CORE-MA 13Umid Akmalov23 38.52

PSCHP-MA 13Brayden Kemezis24 39.26

ORE-MA 13Gus Platt25 39.65

PSCHP-MA 13Carter Vandermolen26 39.69

HATY-MA 14Aryan Patel27 39.78

HATY-MA 13Owen McDonnell28 43.60

HATY-MA 13Sean Martinez29 44.17

HATY-MA 13Sean Kelly30 44.54

BAC19 13Brandon Beatrice31 45.36

 
Event 7  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-LB 16Sabina Hartman1 30.20

BAC19 17Allison Henry2 30.35

LMTG-LB 18Madeline Doucette3 31.89

BRK 16Avery Stimmel4 32.68

NCST-MA 16Emily Nelson5 34.09

RSC-LB 15Mary Kate Leonard6 34.20

PENN 15Miranda Olhasso7 34.48

BSC 15Hannah Storm8 34.57

RSC-LB 16Kellsey Robinson9 35.29

BRK 16Megan Iannacone10 35.82

CORE-MA 17Isabella Mosco11 36.04

LMTG-LB 15Valerie Lawton12 36.17

RSC-LB 15Grace Yaegel13 36.46

SOM 15Gianna Short14 37.05

BRK 17Paige Schluchterer15 37.14

HATY-MA 17Abby Hwan16 37.37

RSC-LB 18Hailey Goodyear17 37.79

SOM 15Emily Albert18 38.60

BAC19 17Arianna Petrovia19 39.35

HATY-MA 16Grace Dudek20 39.86

SOM 15Quincey Kilbride21 40.93

RSC-LB 15Alexis Kelerchian22 42.09

NCST-MA 16Emily Duckworth23 43.23

NCST-MA 17Lauren Belardo24 45.67

 
Event 8  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG-LB 16David Curtiss1 26.34

BRK 18Andrew Iannacone2 27.69

CORE-MA 17Alexander McClurkin3 28.73

LMTG-LB 16Dominic Edwards4 29.07
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 8  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 16Luke Ramalho5 29.41

RSC-LB 16Connor Goodyear6 29.53

SOM 15Tyler Juskalian7 29.98

LMTG-LB 17Damian Szlaga*8 30.34

LMTG-LB 16Caleb Chryst*8 30.34

RSC-LB 18Mark Disbrow10 30.47

PENN 16SriDhanvi Shivadevuni11 30.82

LMTB-LB 18Matt Steele12 31.15

BRK 16Joshua Cicco13 31.28

RSC-LB 15Mark Rhoge14 31.35

PSCHP-MA 15Bumyeol  (Ryan) Park15 31.65

LMTG-LB 18Jacob Roytman16 32.48

NCST-MA 17Trevor Johnson17 32.69

NCST-MA 18Zach Birkbeck18 33.30

PENN 16Jaden Sanner19 35.58

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 13Mackenzie Cicco1 29.92

BRK 14Amelia Stevenson2 30.11

WST 14Ilene Stark3 31.03

BRK 14Maggie Sweitzer4 31.09

LMTG-LB 14Ashley Martillotti5 31.21

LMTG-LB 13Keira Walsh6 31.82

WST 14Riley Reteneller7 31.92

PSCHP-MA 13Makayla Varlaro8 32.01

WST 14Heather Stark9 32.44

WST 14Abigail DiGregorio10 32.47

SOM 13Maya Londo*11 32.49

BRK 14Alexis Muller*11 32.49

BRK 14Emma Sabalaske13 32.56

PSCHP-MA 13Gianna Bevivino14 33.22

PSCHP-MA 13Sue Bin (Esther) Park15 33.34

NST 14Callie Haggerty16 33.47

RSC-LB 14Izzy Lerner17 33.56

RSC-LB 13Elana Rhoge18 33.61

CORE-MA 14Julia Daley19 33.72

ORE-MA 13Abigail Steinbrook20 33.87

SOM 13Zoe Steinmetz21 34.05

SOM 14Nicole Henriquez22 34.10

BSC 13Cara Neu23 34.39

HATY-MA 14Melanie Hwan24 34.48

BSC 14Olivia Montvydas25 34.58

SOM 13Morgan Pennisi26 34.65

HATY-MA 14Hanna Tran27 34.78

PSCHP-MA 14Samantha Yuen28 34.83

SOM 13Abbie Wasserstrom29 35.51

BRK 13Sarah Wittmer30 35.60

BRK 13Megan Garrabrant31 35.66

RSC-LB 13Ella Rossi32 36.01

BASC 13Mia Peng33 36.53

ORE-MA 13Teagan Kowalik34 38.56

BAC19 14Michelle Peahotta35 39.30

BRK 13Brooke Schluchterer36 40.54

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASC 13Jude Blumhardt1 28.25

BRK 13Lukas Nier2 28.44

BRK 14Chris Wittmer3 28.59

NST 14Eric Frank4 28.70

RSC-LB 14Matthew Robinson5 28.81

BAC19 14Drew Henry6 29.63

NST 14Sam Shtrambrand7 30.16

BAC19 13Pat Schaffling8 30.21

RSC-LB 13Liam Wekluk9 30.40

SOM 14Andrew Kaupp10 30.94

LMTG-LB 14ben Brown11 31.14

WST 13Richard Scholer12 31.21

NCST-MA 14Jake Teplov13 31.68

WST 14Walker McElrath14 31.72

NCST-MA 13Jack Shea15 31.79

NST 14David Albinsky16 32.25

BRK 13Ryan Sabalaske17 32.59

CORE-MA 14Connor McClurkin18 32.85

HATY-MA 14Aryan Patel19 33.28

NST 13Alexander Lebedinskiy20 33.33

NCST-MA 13Nigel Lukomski-Pizzo21 33.81

HATY-MA 13Sean Kelly22 34.56

HATY-MA 13Sean Martinez23 35.15

PSCHP-MA 13Brayden Kemezis24 35.52

LMTG-LB 13Steven Belder25 35.55

PSCHP-MA 13Carter Vandermolen26 36.22

RSC-LB 14Will Slaman27 36.49

CORE-MA 13Umid Akmalov28 37.16

HATY-MA 13Owen McDonnell29 39.10

ORE-MA 13Gus Platt30 40.89

BAC19 13Brandon Beatrice31 42.26

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-LB 16Kellsey Robinson1 28.43

BAC19 17Allison Henry2 29.45

BRK 16Megan Iannacone3 30.36

PENN 15Miranda Olhasso4 30.44

CORE-MA 17Isabella Mosco5 30.63

LMTG-LB 18Madeline Doucette6 30.65

RSC-LB 16Sabina Hartman7 30.78

RSC-LB 15Mary Kate Leonard8 30.86

RSC-LB 18Hailey Goodyear9 31.33

SOM 15Emily Albert10 32.23

HATY-MA 16Grace Dudek11 32.37

BSC 15Hannah Storm12 32.39

LMTG-LB 15Valerie Lawton13 32.42

BRK 16Avery Stimmel14 32.55

BAC19 17Arianna Petrovia15 33.10

RSC-LB 15Alexis Kelerchian16 33.51

NCST-MA 16Emily Nelson17 33.78

SOM 15Quincey Kilbride18 33.99

SOM 15Gianna Short19 35.53

RSC-LB 15Grace Yaegel20 35.54

HATY-MA 17Abby Hwan21 36.06
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 11  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 16Emily Duckworth22 36.25

NCST-MA 17Lauren Belardo23 36.72

BRK 17Paige Schluchterer24 36.84

 
Event 12  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG-LB 16David Curtiss1 23.58

SOM 15Tyler Juskalian2 25.62

NCST-MA 18Zach Birkbeck3 26.72

LMTG-LB 16Dominic Edwards4 26.90

RSC-LB 16Connor Goodyear5 26.97

LMTG-LB 18Jacob Roytman6 27.03

SOM 16Luke Ramalho7 27.08

CORE-MA 17Alexander McClurkin8 27.49

LMTB-LB 18Matt Steele9 27.69

RSC-LB 18Mark Disbrow10 27.82

RSC-LB 15Mark Rhoge11 27.92

BRK 16Joshua Cicco12 28.06

NCST-MA 17Trevor Johnson13 28.37

LMTG-LB 16Caleb Chryst14 28.58

CORE-MA 15Lachlan Stay15 29.05

BRK 18Andrew Iannacone16 29.08

LMTG-LB 17Damian Szlaga17 29.56

PSCHP-MA 15Bumyeol  (Ryan) Park18 29.76

PENN 16SriDhanvi Shivadevuni19 30.18

PENN 16Jaden Sanner20 35.61

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 14Amelia Stevenson1 27.82

WST 14Ilene Stark2 28.79

BRK 13Mackenzie Cicco3 29.04

PSCHP-MA 13Sue Bin (Esther) Park4 29.29

BRK 14Maggie Sweitzer5 29.60

ORE-MA 13Abigail Steinbrook6 29.83

WST 14Heather Stark7 30.00

WST 14Riley Reteneller8 30.28

PSCHP-MA 13Gianna Bevivino9 30.35

LMTG-LB 14Ashley Martillotti10 30.45

BRK 14Alexis Muller11 30.67

BRK 14Emma Sabalaske12 30.82

RSC-LB 14Izzy Lerner13 30.95

BSC 14Olivia Montvydas14 31.00

HATY-MA 14Melanie Hwan15 31.08

RSC-LB 13Elana Rhoge16 31.27

WST 14Abigail DiGregorio17 31.28

SOM 13Abbie Wasserstrom18 31.74

SOM 14Nicole Henriquez19 31.82

SOM 13Morgan Pennisi20 31.89

LMTG-LB 13Keira Walsh21 31.91

BRK 13Megan Garrabrant22 31.98

PSCHP-MA 14Samantha Yuen23 32.16

NST 14Callie Haggerty24 32.33

CORE-MA 14Julia Daley25 32.55

HATY-MA 14Hanna Tran26 32.66

RSC-LB 13Ella Rossi27 32.89

PSCHP-MA 13Makayla Varlaro28 33.18

SOM 13Maya Londo29 33.48

SOM 13Zoe Steinmetz30 33.98

BASC 13Mia Peng31 35.49

BRK 13Sarah Wittmer32 36.45

BAC19 14Michelle Peahotta33 36.55

BSC 13Cara Neu34 36.70

ORE-MA 13Teagan Kowalik35 36.73

BRK 13Brooke Schluchterer36 37.56

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASC 13Jude Blumhardt1 26.20

NST 14Eric Frank2 26.28

RSC-LB 14Matthew Robinson3 26.69

BRK 14Chris Wittmer*4 27.44

BRK 13Lukas Nier*4 27.44

NST 14Sam Shtrambrand6 27.93

BAC19 14Drew Henry7 28.35

SOM 14Andrew Kaupp8 28.88

NST 14David Albinsky9 29.02

BAC19 13Pat Schaffling10 29.06

WST 13Richard Scholer11 29.52

RSC-LB 13Liam Wekluk12 29.65

LMTG-LB 14ben Brown13 29.86

NCST-MA 14Jake Teplov14 29.99

WST 14Walker McElrath15 30.31

CORE-MA 14Connor McClurkin16 30.52

NST 13Alexander Lebedinskiy17 30.78

NCST-MA 13Nigel Lukomski-Pizzo18 31.11

HATY-MA 14Aryan Patel19 31.75

BRK 13Ryan Sabalaske20 32.12

CORE-MA 13Umid Akmalov21 32.51

NCST-MA 13Jack Shea22 32.76

PSCHP-MA 13Brayden Kemezis23 33.14

HATY-MA 13Sean Martinez24 33.60

RSC-LB 14Will Slaman25 34.56

LMTG-LB 13Steven Belder26 35.21

ORE-MA 13Gus Platt27 35.95

HATY-MA 13Owen McDonnell28 36.09

HATY-MA 13Sean Kelly29 36.55

PSCHP-MA 13Carter Vandermolen30 36.76

BAC19 13Brandon Beatrice31 41.32

 
Event 15  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC19 17Allison Henry1 26.91

PENN 15Miranda Olhasso2 28.42

RSC-LB 16Kellsey Robinson3 28.67

BRK 16Avery Stimmel4 28.90

RSC-LB 18Hailey Goodyear5 29.32

BRK 16Megan Iannacone6 29.42

RSC-LB 16Sabina Hartman7 29.74

LMTG-LB 18Madeline Doucette8 29.91

NCST-MA 16Emily Nelson9 30.12

RSC-LB 15Mary Kate Leonard10 30.17

BSC 15Hannah Storm11 30.37

CORE-MA 17Isabella Mosco12 30.77
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 15  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG-LB 15Valerie Lawton13 30.85

BAC19 17Arianna Petrovia14 31.13

SOM 15Emily Albert15 31.42

BRK 17Paige Schluchterer16 31.72

SOM 15Quincey Kilbride17 32.10

HATY-MA 16Grace Dudek18 32.61

HATY-MA 17Abby Hwan19 32.68

SOM 15Gianna Short20 33.06

NCST-MA 16Emily Duckworth21 33.49

RSC-LB 15Grace Yaegel22 33.87

RSC-LB 15Alexis Kelerchian23 35.58

NCST-MA 17Lauren Belardo24 37.70

 
Event 16  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG-LB 16David Curtiss1 23.21

SOM 16Luke Ramalho2 24.46

RSC-LB 16Connor Goodyear3 24.79

SOM 15Tyler Juskalian4 25.00

LMTG-LB 16Dominic Edwards5 25.15

CORE-MA 17Alexander McClurkin6 25.57

LMTG-LB 16Caleb Chryst7 25.82

LMTG-LB 18Jacob Roytman8 25.87

LMTB-LB 18Matt Steele9 25.97

NCST-MA 18Zach Birkbeck10 26.12

RSC-LB 18Mark Disbrow11 26.19

RSC-LB 15Mark Rhoge12 26.31

LMTG-LB 17Damian Szlaga13 26.41

BRK 18Andrew Iannacone14 26.46

CORE-MA 15Lachlan Stay15 26.71

PSCHP-MA 15Bumyeol  (Ryan) Park16 27.09

PENN 16SriDhanvi Shivadevuni17 27.16

NCST-MA 17Trevor Johnson18 27.20

BRK 16Joshua Cicco19 28.37

PENN 16Jaden Sanner20 30.93

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST 14Ilene Stark1 1:03.95

PSCHP-MA 13Sue Bin (Esther) Park2 1:04.86

BRK 14Amelia Stevenson3 1:05.78

BRK 13Mackenzie Cicco4 1:06.16

LMTG-LB 14Ashley Martillotti5 1:07.64

WST 14Heather Stark6 1:07.65

WST 14Riley Reteneller7 1:07.67

BRK 14Emma Sabalaske8 1:08.08

BRK 14Maggie Sweitzer9 1:08.10

RSC-LB 13Elana Rhoge10 1:08.28

HATY-MA 14Melanie Hwan11 1:08.85

BRK 14Alexis Muller12 1:08.86

WST 14Abigail DiGregorio13 1:08.96

PSCHP-MA 13Gianna Bevivino14 1:09.26

LMTG-LB 13Keira Walsh15 1:10.46

NST 14Callie Haggerty16 1:10.83

SOM 13Zoe Steinmetz17 1:11.01

RSC-LB 13Ella Rossi*18 1:11.42

SOM 14Nicole Henriquez*18 1:11.42

SOM 13Maya Londo20 1:11.62

PSCHP-MA 14Samantha Yuen21 1:12.52

SOM 13Abbie Wasserstrom22 1:12.61

SOM 13Morgan Pennisi23 1:13.26

RSC-LB 14Izzy Lerner24 1:13.31

ORE-MA 13Abigail Steinbrook25 1:13.61

PSCHP-MA 13Makayla Varlaro26 1:13.67

BSC 14Olivia Montvydas27 1:14.17

HATY-MA 14Hanna Tran28 1:14.84

BASC 13Mia Peng29 1:15.82

BRK 13Megan Garrabrant30 1:15.83

CORE-MA 14Julia Daley31 1:16.91

BRK 13Sarah Wittmer32 1:16.97

BSC 13Cara Neu33 1:17.86

BRK 13Brooke Schluchterer34 1:20.69

ORE-MA 13Teagan Kowalik35 1:21.45

BAC19 14Michelle Peahotta36 1:24.25

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASC 13Jude Blumhardt1 59.35

BAC19 14Drew Henry2 1:01.25

NST 14Eric Frank3 1:01.58

BRK 14Chris Wittmer4 1:01.96

SOM 14Andrew Kaupp5 1:02.16

BRK 13Lukas Nier6 1:02.47

RSC-LB 14Matthew Robinson7 1:02.68

BAC19 13Pat Schaffling8 1:04.46

NST 14David Albinsky9 1:04.79

WST 13Richard Scholer10 1:05.39

LMTG-LB 14ben Brown11 1:05.69

RSC-LB 13Liam Wekluk12 1:05.78

NST 14Sam Shtrambrand13 1:06.63

NCST-MA 14Jake Teplov14 1:08.22

CORE-MA 14Connor McClurkin15 1:08.58

NST 13Alexander Lebedinskiy16 1:09.34

NCST-MA 13Nigel Lukomski-Pizzo17 1:09.78

NCST-MA 13Jack Shea18 1:09.93

BRK 13Ryan Sabalaske19 1:11.23

RSC-LB 14Will Slaman20 1:12.40

WST 14Walker McElrath21 1:12.95

CORE-MA 13Umid Akmalov22 1:13.90

PSCHP-MA 13Brayden Kemezis23 1:15.23

HATY-MA 14Aryan Patel24 1:15.70

LMTG-LB 13Steven Belder*25 1:15.92

HATY-MA 13Sean Martinez*25 1:15.92

HATY-MA 13Sean Kelly27 1:16.39

ORE-MA 13Gus Platt28 1:17.81

PSCHP-MA 13Carter Vandermolen29 1:18.53

HATY-MA 13Owen McDonnell30 1:20.04

BAC19 13Brandon Beatrice31 1:28.17

 
Event 19  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC19 17Allison Henry1 59.45

RSC-LB 16Sabina Hartman2 1:03.08

RSC-LB 16Kellsey Robinson3 1:03.82
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 19  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-LB 15Mary Kate Leonard4 1:04.08

BRK 16Avery Stimmel5 1:05.10

LMTG-LB 18Madeline Doucette6 1:05.93

PENN 15Miranda Olhasso7 1:07.13

LMTG-LB 15Valerie Lawton8 1:07.55

BSC 15Hannah Storm9 1:07.74

CORE-MA 17Isabella Mosco10 1:08.15

BRK 16Megan Iannacone11 1:08.35

RSC-LB 18Hailey Goodyear12 1:08.70

BAC19 17Arianna Petrovia13 1:09.92

NCST-MA 16Emily Nelson14 1:10.36

HATY-MA 17Abby Hwan15 1:12.36

SOM 15Emily Albert16 1:12.72

RSC-LB 15Grace Yaegel17 1:12.86

SOM 15Quincey Kilbride18 1:13.04

HATY-MA 16Grace Dudek19 1:13.09

BRK 17Paige Schluchterer20 1:14.06

SOM 15Gianna Short21 1:14.95

NCST-MA 16Emily Duckworth22 1:16.16

RSC-LB 15Alexis Kelerchian23 1:20.41

NCST-MA 17Lauren Belardo24 1:23.77

 
Event 20  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG-LB 16David Curtiss1 52.89

RSC-LB 16Connor Goodyear2 55.90

SOM 15Tyler Juskalian3 56.59

LMTG-LB 16Dominic Edwards4 56.62

SOM 16Luke Ramalho5 56.72

CORE-MA 17Alexander McClurkin6 57.73

LMTG-LB 16Caleb Chryst7 58.53

NCST-MA 18Zach Birkbeck8 59.24

BRK 18Andrew Iannacone9 59.49

NCST-MA 17Trevor Johnson10 1:00.42

LMTG-LB 18Jacob Roytman11 1:00.63

LMTG-LB 17Damian Szlaga12 1:01.03

PSCHP-MA 15Bumyeol  (Ryan) Park13 1:01.05

CORE-MA 15Lachlan Stay14 1:01.19

LMTB-LB 18Matt Steele15 1:01.54

RSC-LB 18Mark Disbrow16 1:01.55

PENN 16SriDhanvi Shivadevuni17 1:01.87

RSC-LB 15Mark Rhoge18 1:02.00

BRK 16Joshua Cicco19 1:02.47

PENN 16Jaden Sanner20 1:11.99

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK  7Veronica Fleck1 16.77

BRK  8Helen Karasinski2 16.80

PSCHP-MA  8Colleen Moore3 16.86

ORE-MA  8Vivian Toth4 17.29

NCST-MA  8Julianna Bochnowicz5 17.47

LMTG-LB  8Aubrey Laible6 17.72

LMTG-LB  8Abbie Ellis7 18.27

WST  8Carys Jucewicz8 18.45

RSC-LB  8Lily Wekluk9 18.54

NCST-MA  8Velina Bochnowicz10 19.55

SOM  8Samantha Boyer11 20.02

PSCHP-MA  7Seojin Jung12 20.10

BASC  8Brianna Glebe13 20.42

RSC-LB  8Emma Goddard14 20.49

RSC-LB  8Ellie Slaman15 20.63

BASC  7Piper Blumhardt16 21.39

WST  8Dara Thierolf17 21.93

HATY-MA  7Evangeline Poehlmann18 22.17

LMTG-LB  7Sadie Ellis19 22.37

HATY-MA  8Gillian Holland20 22.68

CORE-MA  7Avarie Iaccio21 23.37

LMTG-LB  8Ella Saguil22 27.75

NCST-MA  7Natalie Gaunt23 27.82

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST  7Feliks Filimonov1 14.75

NST  8Max Gitman2 15.64

SOM  7Lesnid Bowen3 15.65

NCST-MA  8August Lukomski-Pizzo4 15.73

SOM  8Miguel Henriquez5 16.37

BSC  8Kyle Fleming6 16.79

HATY-MA  8JD Maxwell7 17.03

PENN  8Justin Dobson8 17.74

NST  7Arthur Albinsky9 17.93

SOM  7Tiago Kawaguchi10 18.35

PSCHP-MA  7Enoch Jang11 18.42

RSC-LB  8Ethan Wang12 18.70

WST  7Brandon Stavchanskiy13 18.74

PSCHP-MA  8Henry Sokolis14 19.01

LMTG-LB  8Alex Maltby15 19.40

LMTG-LB  6Ryder Ensig16 19.50

SOM  8Jake Steinmetz17 19.66

BSC  8Joseph Montvydas18 21.08

HATY-MA  7Jared Luddecke19 22.12

BAC19  8Michael Mueller20 22.58

PSCHP-MA  8Camillo Durfee21 22.73

HATY-MA  8Avi Patel22 23.48

RSC-LB  7Adler Wang23 24.99

PENN  6Riley Johnson24 25.67

BASC  8Everett Cooper25 27.07

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 10Gabriella Karasinski1 29.51

SOM  9Marika Bowen2 30.07

PSCHP-MA 10Anna Majewski3 30.08

NST 10Chelsea Lebedinskiy4 31.50

BRK  9Meghan Landers5 32.47

SOM 10Gabriella Clark6 32.59

PSCHP-MA 10Allison Moore7 32.68

RSC-LB 10Taylor Jiras8 32.77

PSCHP-MA 10Chloe Shackelford9 32.82

BASC 10Zoe Martin10 33.09

HATY-MA 10Lily Jerardi11 33.12

BSC 10Addisyn White12 33.89

LMTG-LB 10Grace Lotta13 34.10
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST 10Rosie Kennedy14 34.53

BSC 10Sophia Montvydas15 34.75

WIN-PC 10Grace Meehan16 35.04

HATY-MA 10Gracie Maxwell17 35.08

ORE-MA  9Casey Braun18 35.10

HATY-MA 10Aryana Patel19 35.11

HATY-MA  9Sara Gujare*20 36.32

LMTG-LB  9Alexandra Jarantow*20 36.32

LMTG-LB 10Becca Geberth22 36.66

PSCHP-MA 10Luca Bevivino23 36.75

BRK 10Brooke Sweitzer24 37.45

RSC-LB  9Emelie Korn25 37.86

RSC-LB 10Hayden Frank26 38.16

WST 10Erin Showaker27 43.07

WST  9Abby Daniel28 43.51

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 10Thatcher Brown1 28.37

NST  9Andrew Kovtounenko2 28.76

NST 10Colin Underwood3 29.81

BRK 10Dylan Nier4 30.36

PENN 10Nate Gonzalez5 31.25

PENN 10D'One Thomas6 31.71

NST 10Reece Holt7 31.72

BSC  9Chase Fleming*8 32.35

ORE-MA  9Jude Slowik*8 32.35

LMTG-LB 10Brady Johnson10 32.64

SOM 10Lucas Kawaguchi11 32.73

PENN 10Dylan Johnson12 32.84

BRK 10Teddy Linden13 33.43

LMTG-LB  9Luke McCool14 33.46

PSCHP-MA 10Nathan Jang15 33.59

WST  9Ethan Stavchanskiy16 33.76

PSCHP-MA 10Tyler Kemezis17 33.89

BRK 10Cooper Williams18 34.46

PSCHP-MA 10Liam Boyd19 34.86

LMTG-LB 10Alex Gonzalez*20 35.43

BAC19 10Thomas Mueller*20 35.43

HATY-MA 10Silas Hargis22 35.74

NST  9Daniel Ivanov23 36.30

PSCHP-MA  9Michael Varlaro24 36.35

HATY-MA 10William Michalski25 38.96

PSCHP-MA 10Dennis Moore26 39.13

BRK 10Kyle Baker27 39.78

PENN 10Evan Kane28 41.67

NCST-MA  9Andrew Brush29 48.95

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 12Emily Cicco1 26.60

PENN 12Kennedi Dobson2 26.86

BRK 12Kaitlyn Landers3 27.34

BRK 12Abigail Stevenson4 27.67

PSCHP-MA 12Madeline Majewski5 27.87

PSCHP-MA 12Madison Shackelford6 28.06

BSC 12Clara Ciamaichelo7 28.13

NST 12Sara Bing8 28.15

ORE-MA 11Grace Toland9 28.41

BASC 12Katie Martin10 29.24

PSCHP-MA 12Ellie Beck11 29.45

SOM 12Zoe Truitt12 29.51

SOM 12Macayla McIntyre13 29.71

PENN 11Emma Thoennes14 29.83

NST 11Ella Messmer15 29.93

WST 12Lila Fiander16 30.02

PENN 12Amelia Sutherland17 30.16

HATY-MA 11Whitney Fields18 30.32

PENN 12Emily Kennedy19 30.33

BSC 11Cheyenne Donahoe20 30.51

PSCHP-MA 11Chloe Jung21 30.54

LMTG-LB 11Sara Savkur22 31.54

LMTG-LB 12Kayla Shaffer23 31.63

BSC 12Emily White24 31.67

NCST-MA 11Ella Mortensen25 31.94

SOM 11Brianna Kolodij26 32.01

LMTG-LB 11Elizabeth Maltby27 32.10

HATY-MA 11Megan Luddecke28 32.41

SOM 11Gina Paczewski29 32.55

HATY-MA 12Genevieve Holland30 32.62

HATY-MA 11Allison Buczko31 32.67

SOM 11Ally Truitt32 32.74

SOM 12Michelle McNeely33 32.84

BRK 11Lillian Yeomans34 34.66

LMTG-LB 11Mary McCool35 35.43

PENN 11Amber Leonard36 35.96

WST 11Jacqueline Finlaw37 37.61

BAC19 12Samantha Flynn38 37.70

WST 11Riley Cassidy39 38.80

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST 12Marcus Papanikolaou1 24.91

BRK 12Tommy Muller2 25.17

BRK 12Brandon Fleck3 25.30

BSC 12Ryan Lee4 26.52

NST 12Josh Ferker5 26.90

PSCHP-MA 12Macek Vandermolen6 27.86

BRK 12Connor Williams7 28.00

NST 11Nikita Jenza8 28.22

ORE-MA 12Gavin Lake9 28.40

BRK 12Andrew Thau10 28.64

NCST-MA 12Sean Brush11 28.85

BRK 12Jake Birnbaum12 28.88

BRK 12Joey DeFinis13 29.19

PSCHP-MA 11Jimin Chung14 29.46

BSC 11Gavin Egan15 29.90

BRK 12Colby Yeomans16 30.74

SOM 11Ethan Steinmetz17 30.76

BRK 12Luke Linden18 31.12

SOM 12Brandon Escobar19 31.15

BSC 11Anthony Ciamaichelo20 31.20

BASC 11Gavin Blumhardt21 31.45

LMTG-LB 12Charlie Laible22 32.04
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST 12Daveed Zamkov23 32.12

LMTG-LB 11Edward Roytman24 33.01

HATY-MA 11Griffin Henshaw25 35.41

PENN 11Jacob Stinson26 37.68

CORE-MA 11Ryan Brabazon27 41.08

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSCHP-MA  8Colleen Moore1 22.32

LMTG-LB  8Abbie Ellis2 22.59

BRK  8Helen Karasinski3 23.30

ORE-MA  8Vivian Toth4 24.52

BRK  7Veronica Fleck5 25.06

RSC-LB  8Lily Wekluk6 25.16

RSC-LB  8Ellie Slaman7 25.20

LMTG-LB  8Aubrey Laible8 25.64

NCST-MA  8Julianna Bochnowicz9 26.60

BASC  8Brianna Glebe10 27.92

LMTG-LB  7Sadie Ellis11 28.13

PSCHP-MA  7Seojin Jung12 28.37

SOM  8Samantha Boyer13 28.74

WST  8Carys Jucewicz14 29.60

BASC  7Piper Blumhardt15 31.53

HATY-MA  8Gillian Holland16 32.08

NCST-MA  8Velina Bochnowicz17 32.85

RSC-LB  8Emma Goddard18 35.83

LMTG-LB  8Ella Saguil19 35.87

HATY-MA  7Evangeline Poehlmann20 37.63

WST  8Dara Thierolf21 40.18

NCST-MA  7Natalie Gaunt22 42.62

CORE-MA  7Avarie Iaccio--- DQ

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST  7Feliks Filimonov1 19.67

SOM  7Lesnid Bowen2 19.98

NCST-MA  8August Lukomski-Pizzo*3 23.05

NST  8Max Gitman*3 23.05

BSC  8Kyle Fleming5 23.32

WST  7Brandon Stavchanskiy6 24.46

SOM  8Miguel Henriquez7 24.49

SOM  8Jake Steinmetz8 24.92

LMTG-LB  8Alex Maltby*9 25.26

NST  7Arthur Albinsky*9 25.26

HATY-MA  8JD Maxwell11 25.65

HATY-MA  7Jared Luddecke12 26.14

PSCHP-MA  8Camillo Durfee13 26.59

PENN  8Justin Dobson14 27.19

PSCHP-MA  8Henry Sokolis15 27.41

BASC  8Everett Cooper16 27.91

BAC19  8Michael Mueller17 28.37

PSCHP-MA  7Enoch Jang18 28.93

BSC  8Joseph Montvydas19 29.17

RSC-LB  8Ethan Wang20 29.22

LMTG-LB  6Ryder Ensig21 29.72

PENN  6Riley Johnson22 33.91

SOM  7Tiago Kawaguchi23 34.17

RSC-LB  7Adler Wang24 41.60

HATY-MA  8Avi Patel--- DQ

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSCHP-MA 10Anna Majewski1 16.85

SOM  9Marika Bowen2 17.37

SOM 10Gabriella Clark3 19.24

BRK 10Gabriella Karasinski4 19.66

PSCHP-MA 10Chloe Shackelford5 19.83

NST 10Rosie Kennedy6 20.09

HATY-MA 10Gracie Maxwell7 20.17

NST 10Chelsea Lebedinskiy8 20.28

BSC 10Sophia Montvydas9 20.99

LMTG-LB 10Becca Geberth10 21.11

BSC 10Addisyn White11 21.38

HATY-MA 10Lily Jerardi12 21.44

LMTG-LB  9Alexandra Jarantow13 21.62

RSC-LB 10Taylor Jiras14 21.67

HATY-MA  9Sara Gujare15 21.94

WIN-PC 10Grace Meehan16 22.23

PSCHP-MA 10Allison Moore17 22.47

BRK  9Meghan Landers18 22.53

RSC-LB  9Emelie Korn19 22.74

ORE-MA  9Casey Braun20 23.42

BRK 10Brooke Sweitzer21 23.55

BASC 10Zoe Martin22 23.60

RSC-LB 10Hayden Frank23 23.71

HATY-MA 10Aryana Patel24 23.93

LMTG-LB 10Grace Lotta25 23.94

PSCHP-MA 10Luca Bevivino26 24.19

WST  9Abby Daniel27 24.79

WST 10Erin Showaker28 27.25

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 10Thatcher Brown1 16.82

NST  9Andrew Kovtounenko2 18.24

SOM 10Lucas Kawaguchi3 18.76

PSCHP-MA 10Nathan Jang4 18.88

NST 10Reece Holt5 19.35

BRK 10Teddy Linden6 19.71

BRK 10Dylan Nier7 19.72

PENN 10Nate Gonzalez8 19.83

PENN 10D'One Thomas9 19.97

BSC  9Chase Fleming10 20.14

BRK 10Kyle Baker11 20.17

WST  9Ethan Stavchanskiy12 20.40

LMTG-LB 10Brady Johnson13 20.50

LMTG-LB  9Luke McCool14 20.55

NST 10Colin Underwood15 21.04

PSCHP-MA 10Liam Boyd16 21.43

ORE-MA  9Jude Slowik17 22.42

BAC19 10Thomas Mueller18 22.63

PSCHP-MA  9Michael Varlaro19 23.18

PENN 10Evan Kane20 23.37

PENN 10Dylan Johnson21 23.40
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 30  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HATY-MA 10William Michalski22 23.80

PSCHP-MA 10Tyler Kemezis23 23.91

NST  9Daniel Ivanov24 24.02

HATY-MA 10Silas Hargis25 24.36

PSCHP-MA 10Dennis Moore26 24.46

LMTG-LB 10Alex Gonzalez27 24.71

BRK 10Cooper Williams28 25.02

NCST-MA  9Andrew Brush--- DQ

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENN 11Emma Thoennes1 35.23

BRK 12Emily Cicco2 35.42

BSC 12Clara Ciamaichelo3 35.63

PENN 12Kennedi Dobson4 36.00

BRK 12Abigail Stevenson5 37.05

NST 12Sara Bing6 37.10

HATY-MA 11Whitney Fields7 37.50

PSCHP-MA 12Madeline Majewski8 37.69

BRK 12Kaitlyn Landers9 37.73

PENN 12Amelia Sutherland10 38.15

SOM 12Zoe Truitt11 38.43

PSCHP-MA 12Ellie Beck12 39.82

ORE-MA 11Grace Toland13 40.09

SOM 11Ally Truitt14 40.43

BSC 11Cheyenne Donahoe15 40.47

PSCHP-MA 12Madison Shackelford16 40.77

SOM 12Macayla McIntyre17 40.90

PENN 12Emily Kennedy18 41.10

BSC 12Emily White19 41.33

SOM 11Brianna Kolodij20 41.51

LMTG-LB 11Elizabeth Maltby21 42.27

HATY-MA 11Megan Luddecke22 42.64

PSCHP-MA 11Chloe Jung23 42.73

HATY-MA 11Allison Buczko24 43.77

BASC 12Katie Martin25 43.91

LMTG-LB 12Kayla Shaffer26 44.39

WST 12Lila Fiander27 44.56

SOM 11Gina Paczewski28 45.60

LMTG-LB 11Sara Savkur29 45.73

HATY-MA 12Genevieve Holland30 46.83

NST 11Ella Messmer31 46.92

BRK 11Lillian Yeomans32 47.52

SOM 12Michelle McNeely33 48.10

WST 11Riley Cassidy34 49.70

LMTG-LB 11Mary McCool35 49.85

BAC19 12Samantha Flynn36 51.58

PENN 11Amber Leonard37 52.60

WST 11Jacqueline Finlaw38 52.75

NCST-MA 11Ella Mortensen--- DQ

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST 12Josh Ferker1 31.96

BRK 12Tommy Muller2 32.14

BSC 12Ryan Lee3 33.58

BRK 12Brandon Fleck4 34.33

NST 12Marcus Papanikolaou5 34.51

NST 11Nikita Jenza6 36.82

BRK 12Andrew Thau7 37.16

ORE-MA 12Gavin Lake8 37.90

BRK 12Luke Linden9 38.25

BSC 11Gavin Egan10 38.70

BASC 11Gavin Blumhardt11 39.50

BRK 12Connor Williams12 39.66

SOM 11Ethan Steinmetz13 39.85

BRK 12Jake Birnbaum14 39.87

BSC 11Anthony Ciamaichelo15 40.44

BRK 12Joey DeFinis16 40.45

NST 12Daveed Zamkov17 41.15

BRK 12Colby Yeomans18 41.41

PSCHP-MA 12Macek Vandermolen19 41.45

PSCHP-MA 11Jimin Chung20 42.37

LMTG-LB 11Edward Roytman21 42.59

NCST-MA 12Sean Brush22 43.20

LMTG-LB 12Charlie Laible23 43.62

SOM 12Brandon Escobar24 44.88

CORE-MA 11Ryan Brabazon25 47.49

HATY-MA 11Griffin Henshaw26 55.84

PENN 11Jacob Stinson--- DQ

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORE-MA  8Vivian Toth1 20.80

LMTG-LB  8Abbie Ellis2 21.29

BRK  8Helen Karasinski3 21.40

WST  8Carys Jucewicz4 21.83

BRK  7Veronica Fleck5 21.96

PSCHP-MA  8Colleen Moore6 22.63

NCST-MA  8Velina Bochnowicz7 23.94

SOM  8Samantha Boyer8 24.38

BASC  7Piper Blumhardt9 24.77

LMTG-LB  7Sadie Ellis10 25.05

WST  8Dara Thierolf11 25.62

PSCHP-MA  7Seojin Jung*12 25.79

RSC-LB  8Lily Wekluk*12 25.79

CORE-MA  7Avarie Iaccio14 26.10

LMTG-LB  8Aubrey Laible15 26.23

NCST-MA  8Julianna Bochnowicz16 26.26

HATY-MA  7Evangeline Poehlmann17 26.90

RSC-LB  8Ellie Slaman18 27.00

HATY-MA  8Gillian Holland19 27.30

LMTG-LB  8Ella Saguil20 27.72

BASC  8Brianna Glebe21 28.49

NCST-MA  7Natalie Gaunt22 30.88

RSC-LB  8Emma Goddard23 35.99

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST  7Feliks Filimonov1 17.75

NCST-MA  8August Lukomski-Pizzo2 19.40

BSC  8Kyle Fleming3 19.61

SOM  7Lesnid Bowen4 19.91

NST  7Arthur Albinsky5 20.31
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST  8Max Gitman6 20.68

LMTG-LB  8Alex Maltby7 21.36

HATY-MA  8JD Maxwell8 21.53

SOM  8Miguel Henriquez9 21.75

PENN  8Justin Dobson10 22.03

HATY-MA  7Jared Luddecke11 23.25

RSC-LB  8Ethan Wang12 23.61

WST  7Brandon Stavchanskiy13 24.45

SOM  7Tiago Kawaguchi14 25.20

PSCHP-MA  7Enoch Jang15 26.51

BAC19  8Michael Mueller16 26.62

LMTG-LB  6Ryder Ensig17 27.11

PENN  6Riley Johnson18 27.42

BSC  8Joseph Montvydas19 27.51

SOM  8Jake Steinmetz20 27.93

PSCHP-MA  8Camillo Durfee21 29.26

PSCHP-MA  8Henry Sokolis22 29.41

BASC  8Everett Cooper23 30.68

HATY-MA  8Avi Patel24 32.61

RSC-LB  7Adler Wang25 32.95

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 10Gabriella Karasinski1 16.89

SOM  9Marika Bowen2 17.46

PSCHP-MA 10Anna Majewski3 17.57

NST 10Chelsea Lebedinskiy4 17.96

NST 10Rosie Kennedy5 18.22

RSC-LB 10Taylor Jiras6 18.35

BSC 10Addisyn White7 18.60

SOM 10Gabriella Clark8 18.77

HATY-MA 10Aryana Patel9 19.23

PSCHP-MA 10Chloe Shackelford10 19.25

HATY-MA 10Gracie Maxwell11 19.43

HATY-MA 10Lily Jerardi12 19.70

BRK  9Meghan Landers13 19.80

BSC 10Sophia Montvydas14 19.95

ORE-MA  9Casey Braun15 20.02

WIN-PC 10Grace Meehan16 20.71

HATY-MA  9Sara Gujare17 20.76

BASC 10Zoe Martin18 20.80

LMTG-LB  9Alexandra Jarantow*19 20.88

LMTG-LB 10Becca Geberth*19 20.88

PSCHP-MA 10Luca Bevivino21 21.33

BRK 10Brooke Sweitzer*22 21.63

RSC-LB  9Emelie Korn*22 21.63

PSCHP-MA 10Allison Moore24 22.23

LMTG-LB 10Grace Lotta25 22.34

RSC-LB 10Hayden Frank26 23.09

WST  9Abby Daniel27 23.59

WST 10Erin Showaker28 25.42

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 10Thatcher Brown1 16.07

PENN 10Nate Gonzalez2 16.97

NST  9Andrew Kovtounenko3 17.10

PENN 10Dylan Johnson4 17.17

BRK 10Dylan Nier5 17.25

NST 10Colin Underwood6 17.50

BSC  9Chase Fleming7 17.63

NST 10Reece Holt8 18.26

PENN 10D'One Thomas9 18.53

HATY-MA 10Silas Hargis10 18.84

LMTG-LB 10Alex Gonzalez11 19.02

PSCHP-MA 10Nathan Jang12 19.30

LMTG-LB  9Luke McCool13 19.39

BRK 10Cooper Williams14 19.56

ORE-MA  9Jude Slowik15 19.60

BRK 10Teddy Linden16 19.82

SOM 10Lucas Kawaguchi17 20.84

WST  9Ethan Stavchanskiy18 20.95

HATY-MA 10William Michalski19 21.08

LMTG-LB 10Brady Johnson20 21.16

PSCHP-MA  9Michael Varlaro21 21.25

NST  9Daniel Ivanov22 21.81

BRK 10Kyle Baker23 22.01

PSCHP-MA 10Tyler Kemezis24 22.78

BAC19 10Thomas Mueller25 22.94

PSCHP-MA 10Liam Boyd26 22.96

PSCHP-MA 10Dennis Moore27 24.17

PENN 10Evan Kane28 24.19

NCST-MA  9Andrew Brush29 25.70

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSCHP-MA 12Madeline Majewski1 30.81

BRK 12Emily Cicco2 30.89

ORE-MA 11Grace Toland3 31.38

PENN 12Kennedi Dobson4 31.87

NST 12Sara Bing5 32.02

BSC 12Clara Ciamaichelo6 32.90

BRK 12Abigail Stevenson7 33.62

PSCHP-MA 12Madison Shackelford8 34.07

PSCHP-MA 11Chloe Jung9 34.10

BRK 12Kaitlyn Landers10 34.17

PENN 11Emma Thoennes11 34.42

SOM 12Zoe Truitt12 34.59

PSCHP-MA 12Ellie Beck13 35.04

PENN 12Amelia Sutherland14 36.33

SOM 12Michelle McNeely15 36.35

PENN 12Emily Kennedy16 36.64

NST 11Ella Messmer17 36.83

BSC 12Emily White18 36.85

SOM 12Macayla McIntyre19 36.97

HATY-MA 11Megan Luddecke20 37.43

SOM 11Ally Truitt21 37.64

LMTG-LB 12Kayla Shaffer22 37.68

HATY-MA 11Allison Buczko23 37.70

HATY-MA 12Genevieve Holland24 38.05

HATY-MA 11Whitney Fields25 38.15

NCST-MA 11Ella Mortensen26 38.28

WST 12Lila Fiander27 38.80

BSC 11Cheyenne Donahoe28 38.89
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG-LB 11Sara Savkur29 39.31

BASC 12Katie Martin30 39.70

LMTG-LB 11Elizabeth Maltby31 40.75

PENN 11Amber Leonard32 41.55

SOM 11Gina Paczewski33 42.30

LMTG-LB 11Mary McCool34 43.38

BRK 11Lillian Yeomans35 44.71

BAC19 12Samantha Flynn36 45.10

WST 11Jacqueline Finlaw37 45.63

WST 11Riley Cassidy38 46.50

SOM 11Brianna Kolodij--- DQ

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 12Brandon Fleck1 29.62

NST 12Marcus Papanikolaou2 30.29

BSC 12Ryan Lee3 31.18

NST 11Nikita Jenza4 31.90

BRK 12Tommy Muller5 32.03

NST 12Josh Ferker6 32.88

PSCHP-MA 12Macek Vandermolen7 33.13

BRK 12Joey DeFinis*8 35.08

NCST-MA 12Sean Brush*8 35.08

BRK 12Jake Birnbaum10 35.10

BRK 12Connor Williams11 35.58

PSCHP-MA 11Jimin Chung12 36.59

NST 12Daveed Zamkov13 36.65

BSC 11Anthony Ciamaichelo14 37.03

SOM 12Brandon Escobar15 37.14

ORE-MA 12Gavin Lake16 37.23

BSC 11Gavin Egan17 37.73

BRK 12Andrew Thau18 37.92

BRK 12Luke Linden19 39.34

LMTG-LB 12Charlie Laible20 39.40

SOM 11Ethan Steinmetz21 39.65

BRK 12Colby Yeomans22 39.84

BASC 11Gavin Blumhardt23 40.54

LMTG-LB 11Edward Roytman24 41.94

HATY-MA 11Griffin Henshaw25 44.82

PENN 11Jacob Stinson26 45.30

CORE-MA 11Ryan Brabazon27 52.08

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTG-LB  8Abbie Ellis1 18.41

BRK  8Helen Karasinski2 18.57

LMTG-LB  8Aubrey Laible3 18.87

ORE-MA  8Vivian Toth4 20.91

BRK  7Veronica Fleck5 22.19

WST  8Carys Jucewicz6 23.54

NCST-MA  8Julianna Bochnowicz7 24.05

RSC-LB  8Emma Goddard8 24.35

PSCHP-MA  7Seojin Jung9 24.54

LMTG-LB  7Sadie Ellis10 24.85

RSC-LB  8Ellie Slaman11 25.91

PSCHP-MA  8Colleen Moore12 26.35

NCST-MA  8Velina Bochnowicz13 27.28

BASC  7Piper Blumhardt14 27.29

BASC  8Brianna Glebe15 27.81

SOM  8Samantha Boyer16 28.59

HATY-MA  7Evangeline Poehlmann17 28.85

RSC-LB  8Lily Wekluk18 29.30

LMTG-LB  8Ella Saguil19 29.75

WST  8Dara Thierolf20 32.81

HATY-MA  8Gillian Holland21 33.45

NCST-MA  7Natalie Gaunt22 35.52

CORE-MA  7Avarie Iaccio23 40.14

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST  7Feliks Filimonov1 16.75

SOM  7Lesnid Bowen2 18.69

NST  8Max Gitman3 18.99

LMTG-LB  8Alex Maltby4 20.02

PENN  8Justin Dobson5 20.51

NST  7Arthur Albinsky6 20.72

BSC  8Kyle Fleming7 20.78

RSC-LB  8Ethan Wang8 20.96

NCST-MA  8August Lukomski-Pizzo9 21.08

HATY-MA  8JD Maxwell10 22.40

SOM  8Miguel Henriquez11 22.70

SOM  7Tiago Kawaguchi12 22.78

SOM  8Jake Steinmetz13 24.69

BSC  8Joseph Montvydas14 25.47

PSCHP-MA  7Enoch Jang15 25.55

WST  7Brandon Stavchanskiy16 26.06

BASC  8Everett Cooper17 27.13

HATY-MA  7Jared Luddecke18 27.57

HATY-MA  8Avi Patel19 29.51

PSCHP-MA  8Camillo Durfee20 31.02

BAC19  8Michael Mueller21 32.49

PSCHP-MA  8Henry Sokolis22 34.99

PENN  6Riley Johnson23 38.77

LMTG-LB  6Ryder Ensig--- DQ

RSC-LB  7Adler Wang--- DQ

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 10Gabriella Karasinski1 14.79

PSCHP-MA 10Anna Majewski2 15.03

HATY-MA 10Lily Jerardi3 15.93

SOM  9Marika Bowen4 16.13

SOM 10Gabriella Clark5 16.19

NST 10Rosie Kennedy6 16.30

NST 10Chelsea Lebedinskiy7 16.36

BASC 10Zoe Martin8 17.13

HATY-MA 10Aryana Patel9 17.39

BSC 10Addisyn White10 17.46

BRK 10Brooke Sweitzer11 17.87

RSC-LB 10Taylor Jiras12 18.01

BSC 10Sophia Montvydas13 18.24

WIN-PC 10Grace Meehan14 18.36

LMTG-LB 10Grace Lotta15 18.54

PSCHP-MA 10Chloe Shackelford16 18.62



Richboro Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 3:11 PM  7/14/2019  Page 12

Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORE-MA  9Casey Braun17 18.86

HATY-MA  9Sara Gujare18 19.04

RSC-LB 10Hayden Frank19 19.43

HATY-MA 10Gracie Maxwell20 19.48

LMTG-LB 10Becca Geberth21 19.54

PSCHP-MA 10Allison Moore22 19.56

BRK  9Meghan Landers23 19.77

RSC-LB  9Emelie Korn24 20.09

LMTG-LB  9Alexandra Jarantow25 20.37

PSCHP-MA 10Luca Bevivino26 21.34

WST 10Erin Showaker27 25.55

WST  9Abby Daniel28 27.28

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 10Thatcher Brown1 14.86

NST 10Reece Holt2 15.14

NST 10Colin Underwood3 15.50

NST  9Andrew Kovtounenko4 15.56

PENN 10Nate Gonzalez5 15.72

BRK 10Dylan Nier6 16.01

BSC  9Chase Fleming7 16.68

LMTG-LB 10Brady Johnson8 17.12

PENN 10Dylan Johnson9 17.13

PENN 10D'One Thomas10 17.92

PSCHP-MA 10Tyler Kemezis11 18.11

WST  9Ethan Stavchanskiy12 18.13

ORE-MA  9Jude Slowik13 18.30

LMTG-LB 10Alex Gonzalez14 18.31

PSCHP-MA 10Nathan Jang15 18.44

SOM 10Lucas Kawaguchi16 18.50

PSCHP-MA 10Dennis Moore17 19.33

BRK 10Cooper Williams18 19.67

BAC19 10Thomas Mueller19 19.69

LMTG-LB  9Luke McCool20 19.70

PSCHP-MA  9Michael Varlaro*21 19.72

BRK 10Teddy Linden*21 19.72

HATY-MA 10Silas Hargis23 19.89

HATY-MA 10William Michalski24 21.22

NST  9Daniel Ivanov25 22.46

PENN 10Evan Kane26 22.70

PSCHP-MA 10Liam Boyd27 23.55

BRK 10Kyle Baker28 29.48

NCST-MA  9Andrew Brush29 32.90

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSCHP-MA 12Madeline Majewski1 29.76

BRK 12Kaitlyn Landers*2 30.42

NST 12Sara Bing*2 30.42

PENN 12Kennedi Dobson4 30.75

BRK 12Emily Cicco5 30.99

BASC 12Katie Martin6 31.30

BRK 12Abigail Stevenson7 31.49

BSC 12Clara Ciamaichelo8 32.03

PSCHP-MA 12Madison Shackelford9 32.44

SOM 12Zoe Truitt10 32.48

PENN 11Emma Thoennes11 32.69

ORE-MA 11Grace Toland12 32.94

SOM 12Macayla McIntyre13 33.23

PENN 12Emily Kennedy14 33.75

PENN 12Amelia Sutherland15 34.41

NST 11Ella Messmer16 34.77

BSC 11Cheyenne Donahoe17 35.14

NCST-MA 11Ella Mortensen18 35.16

HATY-MA 11Whitney Fields19 35.36

WST 12Lila Fiander20 35.93

SOM 11Brianna Kolodij21 36.33

PSCHP-MA 12Ellie Beck22 36.36

LMTG-LB 11Sara Savkur23 36.52

HATY-MA 11Megan Luddecke24 36.61

BSC 12Emily White25 36.68

LMTG-LB 12Kayla Shaffer26 38.68

HATY-MA 11Allison Buczko27 38.75

SOM 11Ally Truitt28 39.21

SOM 12Michelle McNeely29 39.34

PSCHP-MA 11Chloe Jung30 39.53

HATY-MA 12Genevieve Holland31 40.02

SOM 11Gina Paczewski32 40.06

LMTG-LB 11Elizabeth Maltby33 42.08

LMTG-LB 11Mary McCool34 43.63

PENN 11Amber Leonard35 43.85

WST 11Jacqueline Finlaw36 44.51

BRK 11Lillian Yeomans37 45.38

WST 11Riley Cassidy38 49.29

BAC19 12Samantha Flynn39 50.80

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST 12Marcus Papanikolaou1 27.30

BRK 12Tommy Muller2 28.38

BSC 12Ryan Lee3 28.61

BRK 12Brandon Fleck4 28.62

NST 11Nikita Jenza5 30.79

NST 12Josh Ferker6 31.75

BRK 12Jake Birnbaum7 32.45

ORE-MA 12Gavin Lake8 33.09

BSC 11Gavin Egan9 33.43

BRK 12Joey DeFinis10 33.59

PSCHP-MA 11Jimin Chung11 33.71

NCST-MA 12Sean Brush12 34.11

BRK 12Colby Yeomans13 34.13

BRK 12Connor Williams14 34.39

BRK 12Andrew Thau15 34.68

PSCHP-MA 12Macek Vandermolen16 35.11

BRK 12Luke Linden17 35.35

SOM 11Ethan Steinmetz18 37.86

LMTG-LB 12Charlie Laible19 37.98

NST 12Daveed Zamkov20 38.23

LMTG-LB 11Edward Roytman21 39.63

SOM 12Brandon Escobar22 40.75

BSC 11Anthony Ciamaichelo23 42.62

BASC 11Gavin Blumhardt24 44.28

HATY-MA 11Griffin Henshaw25 49.80
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Results

(Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENN 11Jacob Stinson26 53.08

CORE-MA 11Ryan Brabazon--- DQ

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK  8Helen Karasinski1 1:32.33

ORE-MA  8Vivian Toth2 1:32.67

LMTG-LB  8Abbie Ellis3 1:40.18

BRK  7Veronica Fleck4 1:40.20

LMTG-LB  8Aubrey Laible5 1:46.45

PSCHP-MA  8Colleen Moore6 1:50.58

WST  8Carys Jucewicz7 1:55.14

RSC-LB  8Lily Wekluk8 1:55.86

RSC-LB  8Ellie Slaman9 1:56.61

LMTG-LB  7Sadie Ellis10 1:57.76

BASC  7Piper Blumhardt11 2:02.98

NCST-MA  8Julianna Bochnowicz12 2:03.03

PSCHP-MA  7Seojin Jung13 2:06.90

HATY-MA  7Evangeline Poehlmann14 2:08.94

SOM  8Samantha Boyer15 2:11.22

HATY-MA  8Gillian Holland16 2:14.83

NCST-MA  8Velina Bochnowicz17 2:21.90

WST  8Dara Thierolf18 2:29.46

LMTG-LB  8Ella Saguil19 2:30.00

RSC-LB  8Emma Goddard20 2:39.08

NCST-MA  7Natalie Gaunt21 2:42.96

BASC  8Brianna Glebe--- DQ

 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST  7Feliks Filimonov1 1:21.59

SOM  7Lesnid Bowen2 1:24.39

NST  8Max Gitman3 1:34.18

NCST-MA  8August Lukomski-Pizzo4 1:34.29

NST  7Arthur Albinsky5 1:37.18

HATY-MA  8JD Maxwell6 1:43.20

BSC  8Kyle Fleming7 1:43.47

LMTG-LB  8Alex Maltby8 1:43.77

PENN  8Justin Dobson9 1:47.57

SOM  8Miguel Henriquez10 1:50.01

WST  7Brandon Stavchanskiy11 1:52.45

RSC-LB  8Ethan Wang12 1:53.88

SOM  8Jake Steinmetz13 1:54.31

LMTG-LB  6Ryder Ensig14 1:56.18

HATY-MA  7Jared Luddecke15 1:58.56

PSCHP-MA  7Enoch Jang16 1:59.86

BSC  8Joseph Montvydas17 2:01.79

BAC19  8Michael Mueller18 2:07.60

BASC  8Everett Cooper19 2:10.21

SOM  7Tiago Kawaguchi20 2:11.10

PSCHP-MA  8Henry Sokolis21 2:16.81

HATY-MA  8Avi Patel22 2:19.92

PENN  6Riley Johnson23 2:42.54

PSCHP-MA  8Camillo Durfee--- DQ

RSC-LB  7Adler Wang--- DQ

 
Event 47  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSCHP-MA 10Anna Majewski1 1:13.86

BRK 10Gabriella Karasinski2 1:16.57

SOM  9Marika Bowen3 1:17.42

SOM 10Gabriella Clark4 1:21.66

NST 10Rosie Kennedy5 1:24.66

NST 10Chelsea Lebedinskiy6 1:25.44

BSC 10Sophia Montvydas7 1:26.67

RSC-LB 10Taylor Jiras8 1:27.35

BSC 10Addisyn White9 1:27.55

PSCHP-MA 10Chloe Shackelford10 1:28.80

HATY-MA 10Aryana Patel11 1:29.42

HATY-MA 10Lily Jerardi12 1:29.60

BRK  9Meghan Landers13 1:30.27

ORE-MA  9Casey Braun14 1:30.98

BASC 10Zoe Martin15 1:31.34

LMTG-LB  9Alexandra Jarantow16 1:31.61

WIN-PC 10Grace Meehan17 1:32.71

HATY-MA 10Gracie Maxwell18 1:32.97

LMTG-LB 10Becca Geberth19 1:33.55

HATY-MA  9Sara Gujare20 1:34.93

LMTG-LB 10Grace Lotta21 1:37.84

PSCHP-MA 10Allison Moore22 1:38.83

RSC-LB 10Hayden Frank23 1:39.74

RSC-LB  9Emelie Korn24 1:44.67

BRK 10Brooke Sweitzer25 1:45.22

PSCHP-MA 10Luca Bevivino26 1:46.21

WST  9Abby Daniel27 1:48.64

WST 10Erin Showaker28 2:03.79

 
Event 48  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOM 10Thatcher Brown1 1:11.43

NST  9Andrew Kovtounenko2 1:17.16

PENN 10Nate Gonzalez3 1:17.50

BRK 10Dylan Nier4 1:19.62

NST 10Colin Underwood5 1:20.74

NST 10Reece Holt6 1:22.20

BSC  9Chase Fleming7 1:23.47

PSCHP-MA 10Nathan Jang8 1:25.89

BRK 10Teddy Linden9 1:26.00

PENN 10D'One Thomas10 1:26.28

WST  9Ethan Stavchanskiy11 1:26.33

SOM 10Lucas Kawaguchi12 1:27.00

ORE-MA  9Jude Slowik13 1:27.36

PENN 10Dylan Johnson14 1:28.20

LMTG-LB 10Brady Johnson15 1:29.87

LMTG-LB 10Alex Gonzalez16 1:30.56

LMTG-LB  9Luke McCool17 1:31.60

HATY-MA 10Silas Hargis18 1:32.32

PSCHP-MA  9Michael Varlaro19 1:33.58

PSCHP-MA 10Tyler Kemezis20 1:35.04

BRK 10Cooper Williams21 1:35.47

BAC19 10Thomas Mueller22 1:37.84

HATY-MA 10William Michalski23 1:38.45

PSCHP-MA 10Liam Boyd24 1:39.22
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Richboro Aqua Pentathlon 2019 - 7/13/2019 to 7/14/2019

Results

(Event 48  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST  9Daniel Ivanov25 1:43.55

BRK 10Kyle Baker26 1:51.59

PENN 10Evan Kane27 1:51.70

NCST-MA  9Andrew Brush28 2:17.46

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENN 12Kennedi Dobson1 1:06.66

BRK 12Emily Cicco2 1:08.11

PSCHP-MA 12Madeline Majewski3 1:08.61

NST 12Sara Bing4 1:09.17

BRK 12Kaitlyn Landers5 1:10.88

BSC 12Clara Ciamaichelo6 1:11.37

BRK 12Abigail Stevenson7 1:12.07

PENN 11Emma Thoennes8 1:12.48

PSCHP-MA 12Madison Shackelford9 1:12.49

ORE-MA 11Grace Toland10 1:13.51

SOM 12Macayla McIntyre11 1:14.68

SOM 12Zoe Truitt12 1:15.20

HATY-MA 11Whitney Fields13 1:15.41

PENN 12Emily Kennedy14 1:15.74

PENN 12Amelia Sutherland15 1:15.81

BSC 12Emily White16 1:17.67

SOM 11Brianna Kolodij17 1:18.00

PSCHP-MA 12Ellie Beck18 1:18.47

BASC 12Katie Martin19 1:18.85

HATY-MA 11Megan Luddecke20 1:19.47

LMTG-LB 11Sara Savkur21 1:19.78

PSCHP-MA 11Chloe Jung22 1:20.17

LMTG-LB 12Kayla Shaffer*23 1:20.70

NST 11Ella Messmer*23 1:20.70

HATY-MA 11Allison Buczko25 1:20.88

SOM 11Ally Truitt26 1:21.29

WST 12Lila Fiander27 1:22.39

BSC 11Cheyenne Donahoe28 1:22.50

SOM 11Gina Paczewski29 1:24.09

HATY-MA 12Genevieve Holland30 1:24.85

LMTG-LB 11Elizabeth Maltby31 1:25.93

SOM 12Michelle McNeely32 1:26.06

NCST-MA 11Ella Mortensen33 1:26.36

LMTG-LB 11Mary McCool34 1:33.27

BRK 11Lillian Yeomans35 1:33.64

WST 11Jacqueline Finlaw36 1:36.27

PENN 11Amber Leonard37 1:37.05

WST 11Riley Cassidy38 1:40.58

BAC19 12Samantha Flynn39 1:41.90

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRK 12Brandon Fleck1 1:03.65

BRK 12Tommy Muller2 1:03.73

NST 12Marcus Papanikolaou3 1:03.87

BSC 12Ryan Lee4 1:05.75

NST 12Josh Ferker5 1:05.81

NST 11Nikita Jenza6 1:10.25

BRK 12Joey DeFinis7 1:12.34

BRK 12Jake Birnbaum8 1:12.62

BRK 12Andrew Thau9 1:14.77

PSCHP-MA 11Jimin Chung10 1:15.19

BRK 12Connor Williams11 1:15.46

BSC 11Gavin Egan12 1:15.54

ORE-MA 12Gavin Lake13 1:15.68

PSCHP-MA 12Macek Vandermolen14 1:16.18

NCST-MA 12Sean Brush15 1:16.79

BRK 12Luke Linden16 1:16.97

SOM 11Ethan Steinmetz17 1:18.76

NST 12Daveed Zamkov18 1:19.43

BSC 11Anthony Ciamaichelo19 1:20.89

BRK 12Colby Yeomans20 1:21.81

LMTG-LB 12Charlie Laible21 1:23.65

BASC 11Gavin Blumhardt22 1:24.99

LMTG-LB 11Edward Roytman23 1:25.31

SOM 12Brandon Escobar24 1:27.45

PENN 11Jacob Stinson25 1:40.90

HATY-MA 11Griffin Henshaw26 1:42.54

CORE-MA 11Ryan Brabazon27 1:46.81


